
                                                                         
Admission Coordination Cell 
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

  

Guidelines of the Lottery 

 Lottery will be done three-times of intake capacity for UR category. For other categories 
five times of the intake. Category wise selected list and waiting list will be published on the 
university admission portal. If any seat(s) remain vacant after first round of lottery, then second 
round of lottery will be arranged for those particular category/categories. 
 Lottery will be drawn in the following order of category: PWD, UR, EWS, OBC, SC, ST. 
 A pseudo random number will be generated for each candidate which will be considered as 

the KEY number of the candidate at the time of conducting the lottery.  
 The list of the above pseudo numbers will be uploaded in the admission portal. The 

guardians may save this file for future reference. 
 A dedicated software developed by VBACC will be used for the entire drawing process. 
 If a candidate belongs to other than UR category is selected for a confirmed seat under UR 

category, his/her candidature will not be considered in the respective reserved category. 
 The live streaming of the entire process of lottery will be broadcast on YouTube. Candidates 

or their parents will also be able to watch live streaming from the given link (by going 
live): 11.02.2026 - www.youtube.com/@visva-bharati3330 

Date & Time: 

 Mrinalini Ananda Pathshala 1st year - 11th February, 2026 (Wednesday), 10.30 A.M. 
 Santosh Pathshala 1st year - 11th February, 2026 (Wednesday), 02.30 P.M. 

Additional Rules: 

1. Candidates or their parents will not be allowed at the venue of the online lottery. 
2. A demo of the whole process will be demonstrated before the starting of the lottery 

process in the presence of all the principals. 
3. Government Reservation Policies will be STRICTLY followed. 
4. The University Admission Portal (https://vbadmission.in) may be visited regularly 

to see the updated information. 
5. Date of Counselling and documents verification of the provisionally selected 

candidates will be notified later. 

                                                                                                                   Sd/- 
                                                                                                           Coordinator 
                                                                                               Admission Coordination Cell 
                                                                                                Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 
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SIKSHA SATRA, Visva-Bharati, Admission 2026
List of Eligible Applicants for PRE-PRIMARY 1ST YEAR SANTOSH PATHSHALA (OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD])

Sl No.
FORM

NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY
PwD

CATEGORY DOB
STAFF
QUOTA PRE SCHOOL QUOTA

1 AFROJ MALLICK MALE GENERAL 4-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 AKIRA YEASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 4-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 ARCHISHA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 11-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 ARMAN SK MALE GENERAL 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 AYESHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 AYUB MIYA MALE GENERAL 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 DEVRAJ CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 27-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 INDRAJIT BAURI MALE SC 25-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 ISLAM MIYA MALE GENERAL 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 JIYA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 MOUMINA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 NAFISA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 28-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 NILESH MARDI MALE ST 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 PAPRI SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 PAROMITA BAURI FEMALE SC 22-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 PUNAM DHIBAR FEMALE SC 11-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 RAHAMAN MIA MALE GENERAL 27-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 RIK BHANDARI MALE GENERAL 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 RITAM SINGHA MALE EWS 13-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 RUDRAM DAS MALE SC 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 RUDRANGSHO DAS MALE SC 27-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 SAGEN KISKU MALE ST 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 SANKHA PATRA MALE GENERAL 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 SHRINIKA SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 1-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR MALE GENERAL 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 SK HASHNAT SHAMIM MALE GENERAL 10-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 SK INAYA FEMALE GENERAL 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 SOFIYA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 SUBHRANIL BHOWMICK MALE GENERAL 25-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 SWEETY DAS FEMALE SC 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 TRIPARNA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 31-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000564 SAHIL MALLICK NO
VBU0001158 MANJUR ALAM ANSARI NO
VBU0000231 CHANDAN DUTTA NO
VBU0001245 EKRAM SK NO
VBU0000745 SK EKRAM UDDIN NO
VBU0001607 AKASH MIYA NO
VBU0002337 MAHADEV CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0002196 SRIMANTA BAURI NO
VBU0001883 BADOL MIYA NO
VBU0001087 SEKH SAFIKUL NO
VBU0000323 MINARUL MIYA NO
VBU0001719 SK HASIBUL NO
VBU0001358 HEMANTA MARDI NO
VBU0000715 JADAB SINGHA NO
VBU0000549 HABU BAURI NO
VBU0000338 PINTU DHIBAR NO
VBU0002219 REJAUL MIA NO
VBU0000796 SAMIR BHANDARI NO
VBU0001127 BIJAY KUMAR SINGHA NO
VBU0001350 DHIMAN DAS NO
VBU0001324 KALICHARAN DAS NO
VBU0000752 RAIKA KISKU NO
VBU0000353 UTPAL PATRA NO
VBU0001417 RAGHAB SINGHA NO
VBU0000098 SUMAN SARKAR NO
VBU0001709 SK HANIF NO
VBU0000945 SEKH SAJAHAN NO
VBU0001502 SADDAM MIYA NO
VBU0000674 RAJIB BHOWMICK NO
VBU0000183 DINESH DAS NO
VBU0000398 JANARDAN GHOSH NO
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Sl No.
FORM

NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY
PwD

CATEGORY DOB
STAFF
QUOTA PRE SCHOOL QUOTA

1 AADI HANSDA MALE ST 7-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 AADI HAZRA MALE SC 14-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 AAHANA LOHAR FEMALE SC 13-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 AAHELI ROY FEMALE GENERAL 31-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 AAHIL MONDAL MALE GENERAL 17-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 AANIKA PAL FEMALE OBC 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 AARADHAYA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 6-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 AARATRIKA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 20-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 AARAV ROY MALE GENERAL 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 AARAV SAHANI MALE SC 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 AARNA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 AARNA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 AARNA PANDIT FEMALE GENERAL 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 AARNA PATRA FEMALE OBC 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 AARUSH HAZRA MALE SC 20-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 AASIYA PRAVEEN FEMALE GENERAL 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 AATREYI HATI FEMALE GENERAL 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 AAYAN DAS MALE SC 27-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 AAYAT SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 AAYUSH DAS MALE GENERAL 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 AAYUSH KUMAR DAS MALE SC 2-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 ABHI MURMU MALE ST 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 ABHINANDAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 ABHISMITA SENGUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 ABIR KARMAKAR MALE GENERAL 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 ABIR RAHAMAN MALE GENERAL 28-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 ADHIRAJ MONDAL MALE SC 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 ADHYA MONDAL MALE GENERAL 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 ADITI BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 ADITI KONRA FEMALE ST 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 ADITRI BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
32 ADITYA BESARA MALE ST 4-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
33 ADITYA GARAI MALE GENERAL 24-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
34 ADNAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 11-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
35 ADREJA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 ADRIJ GHOSH MALE OBC 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 ADRIJ PAL MALE GENERAL 1-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
38 ADRIJA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 15-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 ADRIJA HAZRA FEMALE SC 28-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
40 ADRIJA HAZRA FEMALE SC 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000995 BODHAN HANSDA NO
VBU0002113 SUFAL HAZRA NO
VBU0001854 BISWAJIT LOHAR NO
VBU0001262 SOURAV ROY NO
VBU0002384 ALAMGIR MONDAL NO
VBU0001555 SUBHASH CHANDRA PAL NO
VBU0001273 SUDIP BANERJEE NO
VBU0001574 PROSENJIT PAL NO
VBU0000130 SOURAV ROY NO
VBU0000462 CHANDU SAHANI NO
VBU0001450 SURAJIT DAS NO
VBU0002214 AVINASH MONDAL NO
VBU0000500 MILAN PANDIT NO
VBU0000974 KAJAL PATRA NO
VBU0000150 AVIJIT HAZRA NO
VBU0001850 MD EHASAN NO
VBU0000482 KALLOL HATI NO
VBU0000766 RAJIB DAS NO
VBU0001832 SK SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN NO
VBU0002393 KRISHANU DAS NO
VBU0002443 ASIS KUMAR DAS NO
VBU0002296 BISNU MURMU NO
VBU0001826 SUSAVON MONDAL NO
VBU0001010 SWARAJ SENGUPTA NO
VBU0001123 RANJIT KARMAKAR NO
VBU0000261 ABUL HOSSAIN YES
VBU0001235 ARUP PROSAD MONDAL NO
VBU0001724 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL NO
VBU0000965 SUVASH BANERJEE NO
VBU0000805 AMIT KONRA NO
VBU0001419 INDRAJIT BANERJEE NO
VBU0000672 SAGEN BESARA NO
VBU0001785 HARAPRASAD GARAI NO
VBU0001729 ALLO MONDAL NO
VBU0000821 PATHIK MONDAL NO
VBU0001857 PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH NO
VBU0000186 BUDDHADEB PAL NO
VBU0000859 ARUNAVA DUTTA NO
VBU0000616 SANJU HAZRA NO
VBU0002322 AROJIT HAZRA NO
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41 ADRIJA MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 1-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 ADRIJA MAL FEMALE SC 30-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
43 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
44 ADRIK MANDAL MALE GENERAL 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
45 ADRIKA PAL FEMALE OBC 26-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
46 ADRISH MAL MALE SC 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
47 ADRITA MONDAL FEMALE SC 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
48 ADRITA MONDAL FEMALE OBC 26-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
49 ADVIK HAZRA MALE GENERAL 20-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
50 ADWITIYA BAGDI FEMALE SC 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
51 AFRIN SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 15-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
52 AFROJ MALLICK MALE GENERAL 4-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
53 AGATA DEY MALE GENERAL 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
54 AHADUN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
55 AHANA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
56 AHARSHI SIL MALE OBC 8-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
57 AIRA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 19-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
58 AISHI BAGDI FEMALE SC 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
59 AISHI ROY FEMALE GENERAL 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
60 AJIT TUDU MALE ST 2-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
61 AKANKSHA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
62 AKIRA YEASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 4-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
63 AKRITI NANDI FEMALE GENERAL 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
64 AKSHITA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
65 ALIFA KHATUN FEMALE OBC 8-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
66 ALISHA RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
67 ALIZA ISLAM FEMALE GENERAL 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
68 ALO THANDAR FEMALE SC 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
69 ALTAMAS HOQUE MALE GENERAL 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
70 AMBESHA ADHIKARI FEMALE GENERAL 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
71 AMBIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
72 AMBIKA SINGH FEMALE SC 24-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
73 AMEERA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
74 AMIRA HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL 1-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
75 AMRIDHYA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 23-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
76 AMRITA LOHAR FEMALE SC 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
77 AMRITA PASWAN FEMALE SC 29-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
78 ANANYA ADHIKARY FEMALE GENERAL 20-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
79 ANANYA BISWAS FEMALE GENERAL 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
80 ANANYA DAS FEMALE SC 23-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001432 PROBIR KUMAR MAJI NO
VBU0000160 SAMANTA MAL NO
VBU0001869 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE NO
VBU0001033 KANCHAN MANDAL NO
VBU0002400 SUKANTA PAL NO
VBU0001250 SURAJIT MAL NO
VBU0001026 APURBA MONDAL NO
VBU0001473 KAUSHIK MONDAL NO
VBU0001443 SATTIK HAZRA NO
VBU0000913 SAHADEV BAGDI NO
VBU0001209 SK NAIMUDDIN NO
VBU0000564 SAHIL MALLICK NO
VBU0002086 SUBRATA DEY NO
VBU0000864 IKBAL HOSSAIN NO
VBU0001591 NANIGOPAL GHOSH NO
VBU0001944 BIPRADUT SIL NO
VBU0000634 MD NURUL HUDA NO
VBU0000563 SAMANTA BAGDI NO
VBU0000673 SANJEEB KUMAR ROY NO
VBU0000458 SUNIL TUDU NO
VBU0001872 PULAK RANJAN CHAKRABORTY NO
VBU0001158 MANJUR ALAM ANSARI NO
VBU0002080 ARINDAM NANDI NO
VBU0001714 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL NO
VBU0001083 MUJIBAR KHAN NO
VBU0001353 SK AJIJUR RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001118 MD RAFIQUL ISLAM NO
VBU0000296 SUJIT THANDAR NO
VBU0001162 SRI HARADHAN NO
VBU0000746 BAPPA ADHIKARI NO
VBU0000287 BACHCHU GHOSH NO
VBU0000601 MINTU SINGH NO
VBU0000707 ARIF MONDAL NO
VBU0000383 MD AFJAL HOSSAIN NO
VBU0000104 MRINMOY MANDAL NO
VBU0001106 ARJUN LOHAR NO
VBU0000336 JITENDRA PASWAN NO
VBU0000908 PRASANTA ADHIKARY NO
VBU0000452 SHUVENDU BISWAS NO
VBU0000725 UTPAL DAS NO
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81 ANANYA KONRA FEMALE ST 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
82 ANAYA ISLAM FEMALE OBC 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
83 ANIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 26-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
84 ANIKA SAHA FEMALE SC 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
85 ANIKET NAG MALE SC 13-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
86 ANIRBAN BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 25-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
87 ANIRBAN DAS MALE SC 26-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
88 ANIRUDDHA DAS MALE SC 6-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
89 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
90 ANIRUDH RAJAK MALE SC 12-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
91 ANIRUDRA CHAWDHURY MALE GENERAL 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
92 ANISH GHOSH MALE OBC 13-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
93 ANIT MONDAL MALE SC 9-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
94 ANJALI DAS FEMALE SC 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
95 ANJALI MUDI FEMALE ST 2-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
96 ANJAN KORA MALE ST 23-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
97 ANKAN BAGDI MALE SC 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
98 ANKAN MARANDI MALE ST 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
99 ANKIT HAZRA MALE SC 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
100 ANKIT SAHA MALE SC 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
101 ANKITA DAS FEMALE SC 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
102 ANKITA DAS FEMALE SC 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
103 ANKITA KONRA FEMALE ST 19-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
104 ANKUSH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 27-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
105 ANNASHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 24-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
106 ANSHIKA SHAW FEMALE GENERAL 26-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
107 ANSHU HEMBRAM MALE ST 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
108 ANTARIP PATUA MALE ST 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
109 ANUNITA MONDAL FEMALE SC 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
110 ANUPRIYA THAKUR FEMALE GENERAL 14-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
111 ANUSHKA GHOSAL FEMALE GENERAL 3-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
112 ANUSHKA HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 16-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
113 ANUSHKA RUIDAS FEMALE SC 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
114 ANUSHREE BHANDARI FEMALE GENERAL 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
115 ANUVA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 19-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
116 ANWESHA METE FEMALE GENERAL 1-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
117 APARNA THANDAR FEMALE SC 8-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
118 APURBA DAS MALE SC 21-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
119 APURBA KAIBARTTA MALE SC 25-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
120 APURBO DUTTA MALE GENERAL 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001519 GANESH KONRA NO
VBU0002041 JAHIRUDDIN KHAN NO
VBU0001901 SUBHASIS GHOSH NO
VBU0002385 RABI SANKAR SAHA NO
VBU0000636 SUKANTA NAG NO
VBU0000730 SANDIPAN BANERJEE NO
VBU0000074 PABITRA DAS NO
VBU0001146 NAYAN DAS NO
VBU0000218 ABHIJIT GHOSH NO
VBU0001438 DEBASISH RAJAK NO
VBU0000099 RAMPRASAD CHAWDHURY NO
VBU0001984 GOPAL GHOSH NO
VBU0000182 KISHOR MONDAL NO
VBU0001965 BACHAN DAS NO
VBU0001806 AJOY MUDI NO
VBU0001237 KAMAKSHA KORA NO
VBU0000277 PRAKASH BAGDI NO
VBU0001136 RAMAYAN MARANDI NO
VBU0001341 RAJKUMAR HAZRA NO
VBU0000058 PROSENJIT SAHA NO
VBU0001640 PRADIP DAS NO
VBU0001979 BAPPADITYA DAS NO
VBU0000573 HEMANTA KONRA NO
VBU0002037 PINTU GHOSH NO
VBU0001257 APURBA MONDAL NO
VBU0000751 SURAJ SHAW NO
VBU0000542 AVIJIT HEMBRAM NO
VBU0001128 SUPRIYO PATUA NO
VBU0000654 RAJU MONDAL NO
VBU0001048 PARTHA SARATHI THAKUR NO
VBU0002285 ANUP GHOSAL NO
VBU0000292 ANUP HAZRA NO
VBU0000736 DEBABRATA RUIDAS NO
VBU0002116 RAMESH BHANDARI NO
VBU0001008 CHANCHAL GHOSH NO
VBU0000633 KHUDU METE NO
VBU0002455 TAPAN THANDAR NO
VBU0001804 BISHNU KUMAR DAS NO
VBU0000264 SRIKANTA KAIBARTTA NO
VBU0001658 ATANU DUTTA NO
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121 ARABHI CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
122 ARADHYA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
123 ARADHYA RUJ FEMALE GENERAL 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
124 ARADHYA SARKAR FEMALE SC 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
125 ARCHISHA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 11-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
126 ARCHISMAN MARDI MALE ST 7-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
127 ARCHISMAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL 14-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
128 ARCHITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
129 ARDASH TUDU MALE ST 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
130 AREEHA AJMIN FEMALE GENERAL 10-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
131 ARFA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 20-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
132 ARFIN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
133 ARGHA HALDAR MALE GENERAL 5-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
134 ARHANT DAS MALE GENERAL 20-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
135 ARIFA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 20-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
136 ARIJIT CHOWDHUARY MALE SC 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
137 ARIK CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 13-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
138 ARIN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
139 ARINDAM HANSDA MALE ST 3-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
140 ARISH ALI MIYA MALE GENERAL 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
141 ARITRA DAS BAIRAGAY MALE GENERAL 4-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
142 ARITRA SHARMA MALE GENERAL 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
143 ARITRI DAS FEMALE SC 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
144 ARIZ CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
145 ARJIT CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
146 ARJO MAHARA MALE SC 25-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
147 ARKIT BAGDI MALE SC 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
148 ARKO MAL MALE SC 25-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
149 ARMAN SK MALE GENERAL 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
150 ARNAB GHOSH MALE GENERAL 18-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
151 ARNABI BAIDYA FEMALE GENERAL 6-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
152 ARNESH LAHA MALE GENERAL 8-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
153 AROHI MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 15-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
154 ARPODIP GHOSH MALE GENERAL 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
155 ARSHAD ALI SEKH MALE GENERAL 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
156 ARUNA KISKU FEMALE ST 5-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
157 ARUNITA CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
158 ARUNITA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 3-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
159 ARUSH BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
160 ARUSHI BASU FEMALE GENERAL 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0002072 ARPAN CHAKRABORTTY NO
VBU0002253 BALAI BIRBANSHI NO
VBU0001391 SANDIP RUJ NO
VBU0001507 TARAK NATH SARKAR NO
VBU0000231 CHANDAN DUTTA NO
VBU0001316 MONORANJAN MARDI NO
VBU0000041 SUBRATA SARKAR NO
VBU0001950 CHIRANJIT PAL NO
VBU0000621 RANJAN TUDU NO
VBU0001983 SK BAZLE RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001871 HIRA KHAN NO
VBU0001102 SK RANA NO
VBU0000690 NAREN HALDAR NO
VBU0000852 RAJU DAS NO
VBU0001415 KHANDEKAR MOZAMMEL NO
VBU0002438 SUJIT CHOWDHUARY NO
VBU0000561 IMRUL KAYES CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001468 SAUGATA MONDAL NO
VBU0001379 NARESH HANSDA NO
VBU0001894 ALAM MIYA NO
VBU0001034 SUBRATA DAS BAIRAGYA NO
VBU0001708 KAMDEB SHARMA NO
VBU0000854 ASIM DAS NO
VBU0001159 CHOWDHURY SADDAM HOSSAIN NO
VBU0001295 ABIR CHAKRABORTY NO
VBU0001995 BIPADTARAN MAHARA NO
VBU0000414 ABHIJIT BAGDI NO
VBU0000345 AJIT MAL NO
VBU0001245 EKRAM SK NO
VBU0001513 BIMAL GHOSH NO
VBU0001621 ARUN BAIDYA NO
VBU0001952 ARNAB LAHA YES
VBU0000511 RAJESH MAHATO NO
VBU0002100 PRADIP KR GHOSH NO
VBU0000552 KUDRAT ALI SEKH NO
VBU0001231 JAGANNATH KISKU NO
VBU0000108 ARJUN CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001717 AMIT ROY NO
VBU0000356 SANDIP BANERJEE NO
VBU0000043 SURAJ BASU NO
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161 ARUSHI HANSDA FEMALE ST 12-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
162 ARYA MONDAL MALE GENERAL 2-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
163 ARYA SAHA MALE SC 12-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
164 ARYAN KHAN MALE GENERAL 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
165 ARYAVIR GHOSH MALE GENERAL 4-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
166 ASHMITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 27-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
167 ASIYA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 28-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
168 ASMA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
169 ATANU SAHA MALE SC 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
170 ATIF KAZI MALE GENERAL 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
171 ATINDRA SAHA MALE SC 20-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
172 AVROJYOTI DEY MALE GENERAL 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
173 AYAN ANSARI MALE GENERAL 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
174 AYAN BHAUMIK MALE GENERAL 22-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
175 AYAN PADHYAN MALE SC 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
176 AYAN SAHA MALE GENERAL 16-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
177 AYANTIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 5-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
178 AYAT TAFSIR FEMALE GENERAL 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
179 AYESHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
180 AYESHA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
181 AYOSREE GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
182 AYUB MALLICK MALE GENERAL 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
183 AYUB MIYA MALE GENERAL 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
184 AYUSH HAZRA MALE SC 7-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
185 AYUSH KAHAR MALE GENERAL 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
186 AYUSH KAIBARTTYA MALE SC 15-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
187 AYUSH ROY MALE GENERAL 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
188 AYUSHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 19-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
189 AYUSHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
190 AYUSHI SARKAR FEMALE SC 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
191 AYUSSHI MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 27-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
192 BAIDIK MAJHI MALE SC 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
193 BARIRAH AHAMED FEMALE OBC 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
194 BARNI HANSDA FEMALE ST 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
195 BARTIKA DAS FEMALE SC 9-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
196 BHUMI SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
197 BIHAAN KORA MALE ST 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
198 BIHAN BAIRAGYI MALE SC 21-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
199 BINAYAK ROY MALE GENERAL 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
200 BIPRAJIT DAS MALE OBC 14-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001491 ROBI HANSDA NO
VBU0001346 KRISHNA MONDAL NO
VBU0000244 PINAKI SAHA NO
VBU0002405 ISRAIL KHAN NO
VBU0000521 KAMALESH GHOSH NO
VBU0000598 AJAY KUMAR PAL NO
VBU0000052 KASEM SEIKH NO
VBU0002439 SK NASIBUDDIN NO
VBU0000382 HAREKRISHNA SAHA NO
VBU0000892 RAHAMAT KAJI NO
VBU0000386 PINTU SAHA NO
VBU0000591 MANORANJAN DEY NO
VBU0000836 KURBAN ANSARI NO
VBU0001096 BIKASH BHAUMIK NO
VBU0001306 PARAMESH PADHYAN NO
VBU0000441 SANJAY SAHA NO
VBU0001842 SUMANTA GHOSH NO
VBU0000112 SEKH AHAMMAD NO
VBU0000745 SK EKRAM UDDIN NO
VBU0002293 SK AKBAR NO
VBU0001904 AVIJIT GHOSH NO
VBU0001677 RABU MALLICK NO
VBU0001607 AKASH MIYA NO
VBU0000546 AKASH HAZRA NO
VBU0000951 JITU KAHAR NO
VBU0001459 SURAJ KAIBARTTYA NO
VBU0001540 UTTAM ROY NO
VBU0000136 ABIR CHANDRA GHOSH NO
VBU0002019 SOUMEN GHOSH NO
VBU0001614 AMITAVA SARKAR NO
VBU0002389 NONIGOPAL MAJI NO
VBU0000375 NILKANTHA MAJHI NO
VBU0002138 MD ENAMUL BARI KHAN NO
VBU0001464 RUBAI HANSDA NO
VBU0000388 BALAI DAS NO
VBU0001389 ANIRBAN SHARMA NO
VBU0002350 BIBHAS DHANGAR NO
VBU0001661 BIRAJ BAIRAGYI NO
VBU0001665 JYOTINDRANATH ROY NO
VBU0002056 SANJIB DAS NO
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201 BONI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 10-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
202 BONY BAHARA MALE OBC 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
203 BRITI METE FEMALE SC 19-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
204 CHANDAN  BASKI MALE ST 3-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
205 CHANDRIMA MAJI FEMALE GENERAL 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
206 CHITROLEKHA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
207 DARSHINI SAHA FEMALE SC 21-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
208 DATTATREYA SAHA MALE SC 15-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
209 DEBANGSHU SHAW MALE ST 23-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
210 DEBANJAN SAHA MALE SC 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
211 DEBANKITA DALAL FEMALE OBC 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
212 DEBARGHYA GANGULY MALE GENERAL 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
213 DEBARGHYA ROY MALE GENERAL 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
214 DEBASISH  BHANDARI MALE OBC 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
215 DEBJANI MARDI FEMALE ST 24-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
216 DEBOSMITA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 21-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
217 DEBOSMITA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 15-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
218 DEBOSMITA ROY CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 11-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
219 DEBRUP MONDAL MALE OBC 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
220 DEEPTO GHOSH MALE GENERAL 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
221 DEVLINA HAZRA FEMALE SC 22-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
222 DEVRAJ CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 27-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
223 DEVRAJ PATHAK MALE GENERAL 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
224 DHRITI CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 3-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
225 DHRITIK TUDU MALE ST 1-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
226 DHRUBA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 1-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
227 DHUPJYOTI HAZRA MALE SC 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
228 DIBYANGSU GHOSH MALE GENERAL 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
229 DIP SUTRADHAR MALE GENERAL 14-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
230 DIPA HAZRA FEMALE SC 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
231 DIPANJANA BAGDI FEMALE SC 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
232 DIPAYAN KRISHNA BAYEN MALE SC 11-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
233 DIPTO MAJHI MALE SC 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
234 DIVYA HEMRAM MALE ST 29-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
235 DIVYAJYOTI SAHA MALE SC 12-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
236 DIYA DALUI FEMALE SC 29-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
237 DIYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 6-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
238 DOYEL LOHAR FEMALE SC 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
239 DRIPTA BHANDARI MALE GENERAL 5-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
240 DRISHANT CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001322 BIDYUT MONDAL NO
VBU0000835 PROSENJIT BAHARA NO
VBU0000270 SUKUMAR METE NO
VBU0002014 BABLU BASKI NO
VBU0002311 CHANDRABHANU MAJI NO
VBU0002354 ISWAR CHANDRA ROY NO
VBU0000055 MOHAN SAHA NO
VBU0001171 DEBNATH SAHA NO
VBU0000527 BARUN SHAW NO
VBU0000711 MRINAL SAHA NO
VBU0001787 SANTANU DALAL NO
VBU0000883 DEBASIS GANGULY NO
VBU0001927 TRIDIB ROY NO
VBU0000566 RAMKRISHNA BHANDARI NO
VBU0000779 TARA MARDI NO
VBU0001847 DINABANDHU MONDAL NO
VBU0000090 DEBRAJ PAL NO
VBU0001835 SABYASACHI ROY CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0000512 SWARUP MONDAL NO
VBU0000946 BIPLAB GHOSH NO
VBU0000079 TARAK HAZRA NO
VBU0002337 MAHADEV CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0001186 CHANDRA NATH PATHAK NO
VBU0000627 DEB DIP CHAKRABORTY NO
VBU0002426 SAGAR TUDU NO
VBU0000378 CHANDAN GHOSH NO
VBU0000918 BIPAT TARAN HAZRA NO
VBU0001045 KANCHAN GHOSH NO
VBU0000640 DEB NATH SUTRADHAR NO
VBU0000717 SUBRATA HAZRA NO
VBU0000757 MRITYUNJOY BAGDI NO
VBU0002373 DOLAN KRISHNA BAYEN NO
VBU0000315 AMAR MAJHI NO
VBU0002273 LAKSHMIRAM HEMRAM NO
VBU0001424 MONOJIT SAHA NO
VBU0001377 KAJAL DALUI NO
VBU0001763 PINTU MONDAL NO
VBU0001480 RAJIB LOHAR NO
VBU0001446 KUNTAL BHANDARI NO
VBU0001552 DEBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY NO
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241 DURGA GHANTI FEMALE SC 9-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
242 DWAIPAYAN CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 29-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
243 DWAIPAYAN SAHA MALE SC 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
244 EESHANI MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL 21-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
245 ENAKSHI PODDAR FEMALE SC 11-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
246 EVAN ROY MALE GENERAL 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
247 FADIA RASOOL FEMALE GENERAL 22-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
248 GITISHA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
249 GOLAM ADIL SEKH MALE GENERAL 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
250 GOURAB MANDAL MALE GENERAL 14-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
251 HAFIZUR RAHAMAN CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
252 HAMIDUR RAHAMAN KHAN MALE GENERAL 17-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
253 HEMANGI MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
254 HEMRAJ MURMU MALE ST 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
255 HIMADRI MONDAL MALE GENERAL 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
256 HIYA SAHA FEMALE SC 1-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
257 HIYAN CHOUDHURY MALE SC 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
258 HIYAN MONDAL MALE SC 26-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
259 HIYAN PAL MALE GENERAL 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
260 HRITIKA MAJEE FEMALE GENERAL 1-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
261 IFAT FARHIN FEMALE GENERAL 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
262 ILIYAS MOLLAH MALE OBC 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
263 INAAYAH HAQUE FEMALE GENERAL 1-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
264 INDRAJIT BAURI MALE SC 25-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
265 INDRAJIT DAS MALE GENERAL 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
266 ISHAAN DAS MALE OBC 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
267 ISHAN KONRA MALE ST 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
268 ISHAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
269 ISHAN MAJI MALE SC 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
270 ISHAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 5-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
271 ISHANI DAS FEMALE SC 26-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
272 ISHIKA SAMANTA FEMALE GENERAL 26-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
273 ISHITA DAS FEMALE SC 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
274 ISHITA MAJHI FEMALE SC 17-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
275 ISHRAT MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 21-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
276 ISLAM MIYA MALE GENERAL 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
277 ISRAIL SK MALE GENERAL 16-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
278 JAGRATA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 10-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
279 JAGRITI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
280 JAHNAVI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 4-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000873 GOPI MOHAN GHANTI NO
VBU0001718 MANASIK CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0000972 PROBIR SAHA NO
VBU0001172 AMARNATH MAHATO NO
VBU0002283 BIBHASH PODDAR NO
VBU0000048 KOUSHIK ROY NO
VBU0000644 FEROZ RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001698 GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH NO
VBU0002217 ASRAF SEKH NO
VBU0000492 KANCHAN MANDAL NO
VBU0001304 HABIBUR RAHAMAN CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001299 HASANUR RAHAMAN KHAN NO
VBU0001527 SIDDHARTHA MUKHERJEE NO
VBU0001442 SUNIRAM MURMU NO
VBU0001023 PARIMAL MONDAL NO
VBU0001290 SWARTHA SAHA NO
VBU0001416 BAPPADITYA CHOUDHURY NO
VBU0000677 BAPI MONDAL NO
VBU0002130 BAREN PAL NO
VBU0001739 SUDIP MAJEE NO
VBU0002336 MOLLAH SAHBUDDIN NO
VBU0001167 KALIMUDDIN MOLLAH NO
VBU0001521 SAMINUL HAQUE NO
VBU0002196 SRIMANTA BAURI NO
VBU0001071 MANOJIT DAS NO
VBU0001122 PANKAJ DAS NO
VBU0002208 CHAND KONRA NO
VBU0002355 DESHMUKH SHAW NO
VBU0002193 ASHIM MAJI NO
VBU0001913 BHUBAN MONDAL NO
VBU0000798 MADHAI DAS NO
VBU0002064 TARUN SAMANTA NO
VBU0000826 NABIN DAS NO
VBU0001328 SUDHAMAY MAJHI NO
VBU0000486 KUNTAL MONDAL NO
VBU0001883 BADOL MIYA NO
VBU0001530 HOSSAIN SK NO
VBU0000402 CHIRANJIB GHOSH NO
VBU0000502 PROSENJIT MONDAL NO
VBU0001908 KARTICK CHANDRA PAUL NO
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281 JANNAT CHOUDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 8-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
282 JANNAT KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
283 JAYBRATA MANDAL MALE GENERAL 26-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
284 JAYITA CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
285 JEHAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 17-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
286 JENNIFER JANNAT FEMALE GENERAL 16-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
287 JENNIFER YASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 17-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
288 JIYA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
289 JIYANA PARVEEN FEMALE GENERAL 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
290 JOSHDIP MONDAL MALE GENERAL 1-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
291 KAFIA MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL 28-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
292 KALPAK BHATTACHARJEE MALE GENERAL 15-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
293 KAMALIKA SARKAR FEMALE SC 22-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
294 KARNAV GANGOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL 19-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
295 KESHOB TAPADAR MALE GENERAL 22-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
296 KEYA KAHAR FEMALE SC 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
297 KEYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
298 KHADEEJA KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 3-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
299 KHANDEKAR MAHIR MALE GENERAL 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
300 KIRAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
301 KIRTI PRAMANIK FEMALE SC 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
302 KIYAN MAJHI MALE SC 19-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
303 KIYANSHU MONDAL MALE GENERAL 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
304 KOUSHANI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
305 KRISHNA SAHA MALE SC 18-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
306 KRISNANANDA DAS MALE OBC 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
307 KRITHIK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 21-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
308 KRITIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
309 KRITTIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 12-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
310 KRIYANSH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
311 KUNJAN KAIBARTYA MALE SC 23-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
312 KUSHAN SARKAR MALE SC 16-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
313 LAKSHMAN KISKU MALE ST 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
314 LISHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
315 MADHURA MONDAL FEMALE EWS 23-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
316 MAHESHWARI KORA FEMALE ST 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
317 MAHI SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
318 MAHIRA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 7-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
319 MAHIRA RASHID FEMALE OBC 14-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
320 MAINAK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001178 CHOUDHURY EKRAMUL HOQUE NO
VBU0001297 DALIM KHAN NO
VBU0000682 KALYAN MANDAL NO
VBU0001657 MOUSOM CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0002010 SALAUDDIN MONDAL NO
VBU0001334 MD JAMALUDDIN NO
VBU0000977 SK IBRAHIM NO
VBU0001087 SEKH SAFIKUL NO
VBU0001176 SK JALAL NO
VBU0000585 JADAB MONDAL NO
VBU0001632 KUTUBUDDIN MALLICK NO
VBU0001758 MRITYUNJOY BHATTACHARJEE NO
VBU0001280 SUKHEN SARKAR NO
VBU0001695 ARINDAM GANGOPADHYAY NO
VBU0002349 PINTU TAPADAR NO
VBU0000076 ABHIJIT KAHAR NO
VBU0001409 KAILASH MONDAL NO
VBU0001151 SAJAHAR UDDIN KHAN NO
VBU0002070 KHANDEKAR NAJMUL HOSSAIN NO
VBU0001768 PROSENJIT MONDAL NO
VBU0000166 RAJU PRAMANIK NO
VBU0000060 BIDHAN CHANDRA MAJHI NO
VBU0000576 KRISHNAKANTI MONDAL NO
VBU0002152 KOUSHIK MONDAL NO
VBU0000983 SANTU SAHA NO
VBU0001287 JIBANANDA DAS YES
VBU0001422 SURAJ GHOSH NO
VBU0000213 ARUNODOY DAS NO
VBU0000102 ARPAN DAS NO
VBU0000409 KISHORE GHOSH NO
VBU0000227 KABYICK KAIBARTYA NO
VBU0002109 GOPAL SARKAR NO
VBU0001959 BAIDYANATH KISKU NO
VBU0001562 GOUTAM MONDAL NO
VBU0002344 MANOTOSH MONDAL NO
VBU0002058 SANJAY KORA NO
VBU0001650 MOHAN KUMAR SAHA NO
VBU0001114 HASIBUR RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001485 HARUN RASID NO
VBU0000932 DEBASHISH GHOSH NO
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321 MAITRI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
322 MAITRI PAL FEMALE OBC 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
323 MANISA SHAW FEMALE GENERAL 24-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
324 MARIA SULTANA FEMALE OBC 27-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
325 MARIYAM MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
326 MAYESHA SULTANA FEMALE OBC 2-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
327 MD SAJID JAFFAR MALE GENERAL 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
328 MD TAUHEED MALE GENERAL 10-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
329 MEEM AQSA FEMALE GENERAL 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
330 MEGHANTA GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL 27-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
331 MEGHNA DAS FEMALE SC 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
332 MEGHNA GARAI FEMALE OBC 3-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
333 MEGHNA HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 12-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
334 MEHEDI HASAN MALE GENERAL 22-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
335 MEHULI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 16-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
336 MINNAT FATEMA FEMALE GENERAL 19-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
337 MIR IMDAD YOUSUF MALE GENERAL 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
338 MIR NURE JANNAT FEMALE GENERAL 20-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
339 MIRADDHA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
340 MIRZA SAZZAD HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL 20-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
341 MISHIKA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 8-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
342 MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN MALE GENERAL 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
343 MOHAMMAD OSMAN MALE GENERAL 8-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
344 MOHAMMAD SAAMI KHAN MALE GENERAL 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
345 MOHAMMED YUSUF KHAN MALE GENERAL 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
346 MOHAN MONDAL MALE EWS 23-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
347 MOHIT HALDER MALE SC 4-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
348 MOLLA KHALID AHMAD MALE GENERAL 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
349 MONALISHA DAS FEMALE SC 25-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
350 MONIKA HANSDA FEMALE ST 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
351 MOULISHA DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
352 MOUMINA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
353 MOUMITA HANSDA FEMALE ST 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
354 MOUWMI MURMU FEMALE ST 19-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
355 MRINMAYEE MARDI FEMALE ST 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
356 MRINMOY BAGDI MALE SC 15-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
357 MRITTIKA GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 23-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
358 MUNNA HEMBRAM MALE ST 15-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
359 MUNSHI TANVEER MALE GENERAL 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
360 NABAB SEKH MALE GENERAL 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001153 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH NO
VBU0000360 SUMAN PAL NO
VBU0000426 AJAY SHAW NO
VBU0002094 SK MOINUDDIN NO
VBU0001780 MOTILAL MONDAL NO
VBU0001477 SEKH MORTUJA NO
VBU0001843 MD FIROJ HASAN NAYMI NO
VBU0001596 MD HASANUR JAMAN NO
VBU0000819 ATIULLA MALLICK NO
VBU0002225 ARNAB GOSWAMI NO
VBU0001381 KAJAL DAS NO
VBU0000649 DEBASISH GARAI NO
VBU0002396 BUDDHADEV HAZRA NO
VBU0001202 ENAMUL HOSSAIN NO
VBU0001460 GOUTAM PAUL NO
VBU0001310 SEKH MUSTAQ ALI NO
VBU0002028 MIR KAMAL HASSAN NO
VBU0001018 MIR MD ALI ZINNA NO
VBU0000547 RAJKUMAR GHOSH NO
VBU0000910 MIRZA ZAHIRUDDIN NO
VBU0001953 MAINAK ROY NO
VBU0002197 IMRAN AHMED NO
VBU0000163 MAHAMMAD MOSTAFA NO
VBU0001292 DALIM KHAN NO
VBU0001075 NASIRUDDIN KHAN NO
VBU0002328 MANOTOSH MONDAL NO
VBU0000035 MRINMOY HALDER NO
VBU0001197 MOLLA MD NASRULLA NO
VBU0000416 MAHESHWAR DAS NO
VBU0002132 LALU HANSDA NO
VBU0000389 MILON DUTTA NO
VBU0000323 MINARUL MIYA NO
VBU0002357 MANGAL HANSDA NO
VBU0001837 GUPIN MURMU NO
VBU0001090 MINTU MARDI NO
VBU0002360 MALAY BAGDI NO
VBU0000144 TARAKNATH GUPTA NO
VBU0002068 SUNIL HEMBRAM NO
VBU0000505 MUNSHI SAIFUDDIN NO
VBU0000743 SABIR SEKH NO
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361 NABANITA SAHA FEMALE SC 22-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
362 NABANYA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 6-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
363 NAFISA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
364 NAFISA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
365 NAFISA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 28-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
366 NAITRI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
367 NAND DEV MANDAL MALE GENERAL 21-2-2021 YES STAFF WARD
368 NEHA BASKI FEMALE ST 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
369 NEHA HALDER FEMALE GENERAL 5-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
370 NEHA METE FEMALE SC 27-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
371 NILESH MARDI MALE ST 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
372 NILESH MONDAL MALE SC 19-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
373 NILORMI PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 3-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
374 NILOTPAL KARMAKAR MALE OBC 27-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
375 NISHANT BHANDARI MALE OBC 13-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
376 NISHAT KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
377 NITHISHA DAS FEMALE SC 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
378 NUSRAT FARIA FEMALE GENERAL 20-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
379 NUSRAT JAHAN FEMALE GENERAL 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
380 NUSRAT KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 5-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
381 OISHANI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 26-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
382 OISHI DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
383 OISHIKA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
384 OM SAHA MALE SC 26-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
385 PABANTI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 7-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
386 PAPRI DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
387 PAPRI GONAI FEMALE OBC 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
388 PAPRI SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
389 PARAYNI HANSDA FEMALE ST 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
390 PARI BALA FEMALE SC 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
391 PARIJAT SARKAR MALE GENERAL 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
392 PARINEETA HAZRA FEMALE SC 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
393 PAROMITA BAURI FEMALE SC 22-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
394 PAULAMEE MARANDI FEMALE ST 16-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
395 PAYEL PRAMANIK FEMALE SC 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
396 PINAKI DAS MALE SC 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
397 PIOM PAL MALE GENERAL 4-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
398 PIU DHIBAR FEMALE SC 18-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
399 PIYUSH DAS MALE SC 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
400 POONAM MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 7-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000764 NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA NO
VBU0002087 SOMENATH PAL NO
VBU0000875 SK KANCHAN NO
VBU0002169 ANAJUL MALLICK NO
VBU0001719 SK HASIBUL NO
VBU0000540 BISWAJIT MONDAL NO
VBU0000648 DR. NANDLAL MANDAL NO
VBU0000858 BABURAM BASKI NO
VBU0000683 NAREN HALDAR NO
VBU0000903 RAJKUMAR METE NO
VBU0001358 HEMANTA MARDI NO
VBU0001898 NIKHIL MONDAL NO
VBU0000786 APURBA PAUL NO
VBU0002155 HEMANTA KARMAKAR NO
VBU0002016 AMIT KUMAR BHANDARI NO
VBU0000283 SEKH RAFIKUL NO
VBU0000939 PRADIP DAS NO
VBU0001538 MD NAZMUL HAQUE NO
VBU0000038 MD JAHIR ABBAS NO
VBU0000732 SEKH ANSARUL HAQUE NO
VBU0001372 TONMOY GHOSH NO
VBU0000034 SUDIP DUTTA NO
VBU0000439 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL NO
VBU0001099 ABHIJIT SAAHA NO
VBU0001740 BISWAJIT DAS NO
VBU0000646 PALASH DUTTA NO
VBU0001512 GOURANGA GONAI NO
VBU0000715 JADAB SINGHA NO
VBU0001940 SUNIL HANSDA NO
VBU0001040 GOBINDA BALA NO
VBU0002243 SAMIR SARKAR NO
VBU0000065 PRASENJIT HAZRA NO
VBU0000549 HABU BAURI NO
VBU0001828 RABI MARANDI NO
VBU0000830 SANTOSH PRAMANIK NO
VBU0001576 NIMAI DAS NO
VBU0001030 BIPIN CHANDRA PAL NO
VBU0000842 KHOKAN DHIBAR NO
VBU0001859 SUSANTA DAS NO
VBU0000365 BIJOY MONDAL NO
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401 POUSHALI MURMU FEMALE ST 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
402 PRACHESTA DAS FEMALE OBC 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
403 PRADIP MARDI MALE ST 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
404 PRADIPTA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 5-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
405 PRAGYA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
406 PRAGYA KONAR FEMALE GENERAL 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
407 PRAGYAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 12-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
408 PRAKRITI PRADHAN FEMALE OBC 7-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
409 PRANJAL BHUIN MALE GENERAL 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
410 PRANSHU MARJIT MALE SC 7-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
411 PRAPTI SAHA FEMALE SC 9-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
412 PRISHHNI FEMALE OBC 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
413 PRITAM DAS MALE SC 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
414 PRITAM GARAI MALE OBC 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
415 PRITAM KORA MALE ST 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
416 PRITHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
417 PRITIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 15-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
418 PRITOM KONRA MALE ST 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
419 PRIYAJIT MAJI MALE SC 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
420 PRIYAM CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 24-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
421 PRIYANGI MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
422 PRIYANSHU BAGDI MALE SC 26-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
423 PRIYANSHU HAZRA MALE SC 6-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
424 PRIYANSHU SAHA MALE SC 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
425 PRIYANSHU SHAW MALE GENERAL 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
426 PRIYOJIT DAS MALE SC 17-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
427 PRIYUS PANDE MALE GENERAL 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
428 PROHOR PAL MALE GENERAL 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
429 PUNAM DHIBAR FEMALE SC 11-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
430 PURBI DAS FEMALE SC 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
431 RACKTIM GURIA MALE GENERAL 10-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
432 RADHIKA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
433 RAFIN SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 2-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
434 RAGINI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
435 RAHAMAN MIA MALE GENERAL 27-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
436 RAHAMAN SK MALE GENERAL 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
437 RAHINA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
438 RAI HAZRA FEMALE SC 10-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
439 RAISA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL 18-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
440 RAJANYA MAZUMDAR FEMALE GENERAL 7-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000632 SUREN MURMU NO
VBU0001891 SANTU DAS NO
VBU0001911 RABILAL MARDI NO
VBU0001217 CHITTARANJAN MONDAL NO
VBU0002171 PARTHA DEY NO
VBU0000809 PRABIR KONAR NO
VBU0001825 PROSANNA MONDAL NO
VBU0000663 SATYAJIT PRADHAN NO
VBU0002098 UJJWAL BHUIN NO
VBU0002245 ASWINI KUMAR MARJIT NO
VBU0001429 PRADIP SAHA NO
VBU0000855 PARNAB DAS NO
VBU0000651 SURESH DAS NO
VBU0001036 PARITOSH GARAI NO
VBU0001230 PRADIP KORA NO
VBU0000599 SUSOVAN MONDAL NO
VBU0001063 PROSENJIT GHOSH NO
VBU0002124 GOUTAM KONRA NO
VBU0000094 MADAN MAJI NO
VBU0000335 RITAM CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001435 BIKRAMJIT MUKHERJEE NO
VBU0000067 PALTU BAGDI NO
VBU0001475 SAKSHIGOPAL HAZRA NO
VBU0001104 DEBRAJ SAHA NO
VBU0000580 PINTU SHAW NO
VBU0000139 BUDDHADEB DAS NO
VBU0000290 SANJAY PANDE NO
VBU0000330 PIJUSH KANTI PAL NO
VBU0000338 PINTU DHIBAR NO
VBU0000133 PITER DAS NO
VBU0000679 SNEHAMOY GURIA NO
VBU0000724 MITHUN DEY NO
VBU0000322 HASIBUR RAHAMAN NO
VBU0002142 RABI MONDAL NO
VBU0002219 REJAUL MIA NO
VBU0001663 SK ABDUL RASHID ABBAS NO
VBU0001445 MIR RAJIB NO
VBU0001242 BISWAJIT HAZRA NO
VBU0001584 ASMAT SEKH NO
VBU0001676 RAJA MAZUMDAR NO
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441 RAJDEEP ADHIKARY MALE GENERAL 27-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
442 RAJDEEP DAS MALE SC 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
443 RAJDEEP MAL MALE SC 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
444 RAJNATH NEYAK MALE OBC 4-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
445 RAM KISKU MALE ST 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
446 RAMYANI SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 12-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
447 RANI DAS FEMALE SC 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
448 RANI KARMAKAR FEMALE GENERAL 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
449 RAUNAK MALLICK MALE GENERAL 7-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
450 RAWZA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 26-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
451 RAYAN BASKI MALE ST 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
452 REHAN BEDIA MALE ST 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
453 REYOM BHANDARI MALE GENERAL 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
454 RICHA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
455 RIDDISH DUTTA MALE GENERAL 13-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
456 RIK BHANDARI MALE GENERAL 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
457 RIMIL HEMBRAM MALE ST 15-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
458 RISHAAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 13-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
459 RISHABH BAGDI MALE GENERAL 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
460 RISHABH DAS MALE SC 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
461 RISHABH DAS MALE SC 26-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
462 RISHABH RAI MALE GENERAL 17-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
463 RISHAN SAHA MALE SC 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
464 RISHHAN MANDAL MALE GENERAL 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
465 RISHI DALUI MALE SC 19-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
466 RISHI GHOSH MALE GENERAL 24-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
467 RISHIKA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 21-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
468 RISHIKA HAZRA FEMALE SC 28-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
469 RISHITA SOREN FEMALE ST 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
470 RISHOV SARKAR MALE GENERAL 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
471 RITAJIT GARAI MALE GENERAL 12-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
472 RITAM DAS MALE SC 16-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
473 RITAM DOM MALE SC 13-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
474 RITAM MONDAL MALE GENERAL 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
475 RITAM PAL MALE GENERAL 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
476 RITAM SINGHA MALE EWS 13-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
477 RITIKA SHAW FEMALE GENERAL 13-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
478 RITU HEMBRAM FEMALE ST 12-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
479 RIZWAN CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 21-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
480 ROHAN BAGDI MALE SC 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000897 SANDIP ADHIKARY NO
VBU0000210 RABINDRANATH DAS NO
VBU0002078 RAKESH MAL NO
VBU0000465 PARITOSH NAYEK NO
VBU0001968 BAIDYANATH KISKU NO
VBU0002179 RAMKANAI SINGHA NO
VBU0000187 MANU DAS NO
VBU0000874 RANJAN KARMAKAR NO
VBU0002044 ALAUDDIN MALLICK NO
VBU0001430 SK NOBINEWAS NO
VBU0001221 SOMLAL BASKI NO
VBU0001568 RAHUL BEDIA NO
VBU0000181 RAMIN BHANDARI NO
VBU0001356 JAGANNTH DAS NO
VBU0001064 JYOTIRMOY DUTTA NO
VBU0000796 SAMIR BHANDARI NO
VBU0001748 BABUSONA HEMBRAM NO
VBU0001957 RABI SINGH NO
VBU0000556 KRISHNA BAGDI NO
VBU0001487 RATHINMOY DAS NO
VBU0001887 BHASKAR DAS NO
VBU0000155 SOUMENDRA BAHADUR RAI NO
VBU0000802 JAYANTA SAHA NO
VBU0000571 BAPPADITYA MANDAL NO
VBU0001545 VIDYASAGAR DALUI NO
VBU0000233 PRABIR GHOSH NO
VBU0000525 RABIKANTA GUPTA NO
VBU0000915 MANTU HAZRA NO
VBU0001276 RATAN SOREN NO
VBU0000143 NILOY SARKAR NO
VBU0001980 AVIJIT GARAI NO
VBU0001735 RABI DAS NO
VBU0001053 AJIT KUMAR DOM NO
VBU0000606 RAJIB MONDAL NO
VBU0001079 SRIKUMAR PAL NO
VBU0001127 BIJAY KUMAR SINGHA NO
VBU0001702 RANJIT SHAW NO
VBU0000376 LAKSHMIRAM  HEMBRAM NO
VBU0000838 CHOWDHURY ABU AHMAD JASIMUDDIN NO
VBU0002209 ASHIS KUMAR BAGDI NO
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481 ROSNI SAHA FEMALE SC 13-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
482 RUDRA DEEP GHOSH MALE OBC 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
483 RUDRA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 27-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
484 RUDRADEV MURMU MALE ST 21-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
485 RUDRAJIT DAS MALE SC 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
486 RUDRAM DAS MALE SC 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
487 RUDRANGSHO DAS MALE SC 27-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
488 RUDRANIL BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 26-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
489 RUDRANSH MONDAL MALE GENERAL 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
490 RUDRANSH PANDA MALE GENERAL 4-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
491 RUHI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 13-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
492 RUPANJAN LOHAR MALE SC 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
493 RUPSA GARAI FEMALE GENERAL 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
494 RUPSA MONDAL FEMALE OBC 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
495 RUSHA DEY FEMALE GENERAL 6-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
496 RWITOGYAN BHOWMICK MALE GENERAL 1-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
497 SAARA AFRIN FEMALE GENERAL 29-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
498 SAFIA YASMIN FEMALE GENERAL 24-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
499 SAGEN KISKU MALE ST 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
500 SAHITYA HAZRA MALE SC 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
501 SAJIYA KHATUN FEMALE OBC 26-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
502 SAMANWAY CHATTOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
503 SAMPAD SAHA MALE SC 16-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
504 SAMPURNA LOHAR FEMALE SC 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
505 SAMRIDDHI DEY FEMALE GENERAL 8-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
506 SAMRIDDHI HAZRA FEMALE SC 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
507 SANCHAYITA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 22-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
508 SANCHITA LAHA FEMALE GENERAL 10-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
509 SANDIPTA PODDER FEMALE GENERAL 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
510 SANGIT HENSH MALE GENERAL 28-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
511 SANJUKTA GARAI FEMALE OBC 21-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
512 SANKHA PATRA MALE GENERAL 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
513 SARA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 30-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
514 SARA SULTANA FEMALE OBC 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
515 SARMIN SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
516 SASWATI BISWAS FEMALE SC 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
517 SATYAKI ROY MALE GENERAL 2-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
518 SAYAN DAS MALE SC 29-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
519 SAYAN GHOSH MALE OBC 9-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
520 SAYAN SAHA MALE GENERAL 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000530 MADHAB SAHA NO
VBU0001765 SANTOSH GHOSH NO
VBU0000110 SUKANTA GHOSH NO
VBU0000332 PABAN MURMU NO
VBU0001680 BISWAJIT DAS NO
VBU0001350 DHIMAN DAS NO
VBU0001324 KALICHARAN DAS NO
VBU0000680 NILOTPAL BANERJEE NO
VBU0001070 DEBJYOTI MONDAL NO
VBU0000941 SOURAV PANDA NO
VBU0001405 PRANAB GHOSH NO
VBU0000588 KHOKAN LOHAR NO
VBU0001930 JYOTIRMOY GARAI NO
VBU0000523 SWARUP MONDAL NO
VBU0001535 NIRMAL KUMAR DEY NO
VBU0001608 PROSENJIT BHOWMICK NO
VBU0001317 SEKH SIRAJUDDIN NO
VBU0000444 SAFIKUR RAHAMAN NO
VBU0000752 RAIKA KISKU NO
VBU0000081 DINESH HAZRA NO
VBU0002206 SAHAJADA KHAN NO
VBU0000964 SUDIN CHATTOPADHYAY NO
VBU0001039 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA NO
VBU0001501 SOMNATH LOHAR NO
VBU0001697 PINAKI DEY NO
VBU0000891 BISWAJIT HAZRA NO
VBU0000473 SANCHAYAN GHOSH NO
VBU0000958 PUSPENDU BIKASH LAHA NO
VBU0002233 SAYAN PODDER NO
VBU0001068 SANDIP HENSH NO
VBU0000117 SUBHAS GARAI NO
VBU0000353 UTPAL PATRA NO
VBU0001013 MD.MOHASIN KARIM NO
VBU0001797 SK GOLAM RASUL NO
VBU0000721 SEKH SANAULLA NO
VBU0001853 SUKANTA BISWAS NO
VBU0000327 TUHIN SUBHRA ROY NO
VBU0001135 SUBHAS DAS NO
VBU0000534 BAPAN GHOSH NO
VBU0000657 SOUMEN SAHA NO
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521 SAYANDEEP MURMU MALE ST 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
522 SAYANI DAS FEMALE SC 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
523 SAYANI LOHAR FEMALE SC 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
524 SAYANI SAW FEMALE GENERAL 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
525 SAYANTAN MAL MALE SC 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
526 SEBASTIAN MARDI MALE ST 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
527 SEKH AAKSED KABIR MALE GENERAL 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
528 SEKH EHTISHAM MALE GENERAL 6-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
529 SEKH MINHAJ MALE GENERAL 20-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
530 SEKH MUJAHID MALE GENERAL 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
531 SEKH RAIYAN MALE GENERAL 3-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
532 SEKH SAKIBUL HASAN MALE GENERAL 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
533 SEKH SOHAN MALE GENERAL 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
534 SEKH SOHAN AHAMED MALE GENERAL 3-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
535 SEKH SOYEB UDDIN MALE GENERAL 3-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
536 SHAKTI HANSDA MALE ST 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
537 SHAMBHABI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
538 SHAMBHU SOREN MALE ST 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
539 SHANKHA HAZRA MALE SC 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
540 SHARANYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 19-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
541 SHATADRU MONDAL MALE SC 21-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
542 SHATARUPA GHOSH HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
543 SHAUNAK SAHA MALE SC 13-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
544 SHIBOJYOTI MITRA MALE GENERAL 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
545 SHIVALIK CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
546 SHIVANSH ADHIKARI MALE GENERAL 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
547 SHIVANSH MONDAL MALE SC 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
548 SHRADDHASHREE HAZRA FEMALE SC 25-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
549 SHREENIKA BAGDI FEMALE SC 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
550 SHREENIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 26-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
551 SHREETHIK MONDAL MALE GENERAL 5-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
552 SHRESTHA GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
553 SHREYA MURMU FEMALE ST 26-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
554 SHREYAN GAYEN MALE GENERAL 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
555 SHREYAN MAJHI MALE SC 3-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
556 SHREYAN MAJI MALE SC 21-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
557 SHREYASEE DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL 17-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
558 SHREYASI ROY FEMALE GENERAL 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
559 SHRIDHA KONER FEMALE GENERAL 16-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
560 SHRINIKA SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 1-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000900 SAMIR MURMU NO
VBU0000311 SAMIR DAS NO
VBU0002025 CHIRANJIT LOHAR NO
VBU0001533 AJAY SAW NO
VBU0000252 SUBIR MAL NO
VBU0000125 RAM MARDI NO
VBU0000694 BAZLA KABIR NO
VBU0001130 SEKH JUMA NO
VBU0001669 SEKH BADRUL RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001215 SEKH MIRAJUDDIN NO
VBU0002085 SK AJMAL HAQUE NO
VBU0001760 SEKH FIROJ NO
VBU0000174 SEKH SAFIK NO
VBU0001165 SEKH SAMSER ALI NO
VBU0001610 KAMALUDDIN SEKH NO
VBU0002247 CHUTAR HANSDA NO
VBU0001720 JAGANNATH MONDAL NO
VBU0000349 SARKAR SOREN NO
VBU0000406 DURJADHAN HAZRA NO
VBU0000537 BINDUSAR MONDAL NO
VBU0002394 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL NO
VBU0002143 SUBHASISH GHOSH HAZRA NO
VBU0001145 NAREN SAHA NO
VBU0002148 APARAJIT MITRA NO
VBU0000432 ASHAMANJA CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0000756 BAPPA ADHIKARI NO
VBU0001191 AKASH MONDAL NO
VBU0000051 SOMNATH HAZRA NO
VBU0000487 SISIR BAGDI NO
VBU0001745 SANJOY GHSOH NO
VBU0001807 AMIT MONDAL NO
VBU0000701 SUDIP GUPTA NO
VBU0001656 SUKAL MURMU NO
VBU0000469 PRANAB KUMAR GAYEN NO
VBU0001005 SUCHAND MAJHI NO
VBU0002232 AYAN MAJI NO
VBU0000241 UJJWAL DUTTA NO
VBU0001388 KIRANMOY ROY NO
VBU0001643 PRABIR KONER NO
VBU0001417 RAGHAB SINGHA NO
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561 SHRIYAN CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 23-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
562 SHRIYAN PARDHAN MALE SC 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
563 SHRUTI METE FEMALE SC 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
564 SHRUTI PAL FEMALE OBC 12-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
565 SHYAMA HAZRA FEMALE SC 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
566 SIB NATH DAS MALE GENERAL 17-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
567 SIDDHARTH TUDU MALE ST 24-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
568 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR MALE GENERAL 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
569 SINIGDHA ROY FEMALE SC 22-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
570 SK AFSAR ALI MALE GENERAL 5-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
571 SK AMANAT ALI MALE GENERAL 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
572 SK ARIAN MALE GENERAL 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
573 SK ATIF MALE GENERAL 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
574 SK ATIF ALI MALE GENERAL 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
575 SK AYAAN MALE GENERAL 18-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
576 SK AYAAN ISLAM MALE GENERAL 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
577 SK HASHNAT SHAMIM MALE GENERAL 10-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
578 SK IMRAN MALE GENERAL 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
579 SK INAYA FEMALE GENERAL 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
580 SK INTIYAZ ALI MALE GENERAL 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
581 SK JUNAID MALE GENERAL 22-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
582 SK JUNAID MALE GENERAL 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
583 SK KITABUL MALE GENERAL 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
584 SK NURTAZIM MALE GENERAL 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
585 SK SAHID MALE GENERAL 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
586 SK ZAIN MALE GENERAL 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
587 SMITA TEWARI FEMALE GENERAL 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
588 SNEHA HEMBRAM FEMALE ST 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
589 SNEHA SOREN FEMALE ST 19-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
590 SNEHOLATA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 21-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
591 SNIGDHA MEHERA FEMALE GENERAL 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
592 SOFIYA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
593 SOHAM BAGDI MALE SC 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
594 SOHAM SHAW MALE GENERAL 6-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
595 SOHAN SEKH MALE GENERAL 22-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
596 SOHINI GURUNG FEMALE GENERAL 21-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
597 SONU RAMANI MALE GENERAL 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
598 SOUHARDIKA SAHA FEMALE SC 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
599 SOUHARDYUTI BHOWMICK FEMALE GENERAL 15-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
600 SOUJANYA BISWAS FEMALE SC 15-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0002286 JAGANNATH CHAKRABORTY NO
VBU0000924 ASIM PARDHAN NO
VBU0002047 BHAIRAB METE NO
VBU0000457 BUDDHADEV PAL NO
VBU0000688 KUNTAL HAZRA NO
VBU0002280 BIJAY DAS NO
VBU0000808 RABIN TUDU NO
VBU0000098 SUMAN SARKAR NO
VBU0000399 SAMBIT ROY NO
VBU0001390 SK TAHER ALI NO
VBU0000362 SK ASMAT ALI NO
VBU0000161 SK SAHIN NO
VBU0001313 ABDUL JALAL NO
VBU0000085 SK ANAS ALI NO
VBU0000168 ABDUL ALIM NO
VBU0001233 SK NURUL ISLAM NO
VBU0001709 SK HANIF NO
VBU0001143 SK RAJIBUL NO
VBU0000945 SEKH SAJAHAN NO
VBU0001207 SEKH NURUL HOQUE NO
VBU0000209 SK SANIM NO
VBU0000957 SK AZAHARUL HAQUE NO
VBU0000127 KAYIMUDDIN SK NO
VBU0000735 SK JAMRUL NO
VBU0000298 SK SAHAJUL NO
VBU0000849 SK SABER ALI NO
VBU0000030 SURAJ TEWARI NO
VBU0001882 SOMNATH HEMBRAM NO
VBU0002307 SHIB SADHAN SOREN NO
VBU0000256 SUBHASISH ROY NO
VBU0000728 SAMIR MEHERA NO
VBU0001502 SADDAM MIYA NO
VBU0000063 SANTU BAGDI NO
VBU0002236 GAUTAM SHAW NO
VBU0000281 SAHANUR ALAM SEKH NO
VBU0000533 RAJESH GURUNG NO
VBU0001547 SHAMBHU RAMANI NO
VBU0000366 SANJIB KUMAR SAHA NO
VBU0000985 SANTANU BHOWMICK NO
VBU0000305 SUKANTA BISWAS NO
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601 SOUJANYA HALDAR MALE GENERAL 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
602 SOUMALYA DAS MALE SC 27-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
603 SOUMALYA ROY CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 9-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
604 SOUMIK BIRBANGSHI MALE GENERAL 29-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
605 SOUMIK MONDAL MALE SC 3-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
606 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA FEMALE GENERAL 19-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
607 SOUMITRA BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 25-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
608 SOUMOJIT HAZRA MALE SC 9-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
609 SOUMYA HOM CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 25-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
610 SOUMYADEEP BAGDI MALE SC 8-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
611 SOUMYODEEP BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
612 SOURADIP PAUL MALE GENERAL 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
613 SOURISH DAS BAIRAGYA MALE GENERAL 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
614 SOURONIL BISWAS MALE OBC 12-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
615 SOUTI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 11-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
616 SOUVIK BHAKAT MALE SC 12-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
617 SOUVIK PAL MALE GENERAL 28-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
618 SRENWANTU JASH MALE GENERAL 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
619 SRIDWIP HAZRA MALE SC 30-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
620 SRIJA HALDER FEMALE SC 10-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
621 SRIJA MANDI FEMALE ST 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
622 SRIJA MANDI FEMALE ST 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
623 SRIJA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
624 SRIJA RAJAK FEMALE SC 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
625 SRIJAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 22-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
626 SRIJANI MONDAL FEMALE SC 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
627 SRIJITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 6-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
628 SRIJITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 8-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
629 SRIJITA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 22-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
630 SRIJITA PANDA FEMALE GENERAL 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
631 SRIJITA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
632 SRIMON DAS MALE SC 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
633 SRINIKA HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
634 SRITAMA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
635 SRUTI CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 31-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
636 SRUTI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 10-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
637 SUBHODEEP MONDAL MALE GENERAL 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
638 SUBHOJIT ROY MALE GENERAL 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
639 SUBHRADIP GUPTA MALE GENERAL 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
640 SUBHRANIL BHOWMICK MALE GENERAL 25-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000815 SOURAV HALDAR NO
VBU0000396 CHHOTTU DAS NO
VBU0000472 SRIMANTA ROY CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001240 SOURAV BIRBANGSHI NO
VBU0000776 SUKHENDU MONDAL NO
VBU0000560 SOURIN BHATTACHARYA NO
VBU0000914 SINCHAN KUMAR BANERJEE NO
VBU0002287 PRASENJIT HAZRA NO
VBU0000437 SUMON HOM CHOWDHURY NO
VBU0001499 BAPAI BAGDI NO
VBU0002376 SAMRAT BANERJEE NO
VBU0000447 SAMIRAN PAUL NO
VBU0000370 GIRISH DAS BAIRAGYA NO
VBU0000279 NABIN KUMAR BISWAS NO
VBU0000477 SAMIRAN MONDAL NO
VBU0000742 SUJOY BHAKAT NO
VBU0002004 SUDHAN PAL NO
VBU0001474 SRIMANTA JASH NO
VBU0000093 SOUGATA HAZRA NO
VBU0000613 SAMAR HALDER NO
VBU0000519 SANAT KUMAR MANDI NO
VBU0001636 SANAT KUMAR MANDI NO
VBU0001841 SWADHIN KUMAR MONDAL NO
VBU0001264 MADHAB RAJAK NO
VBU0001254 SOUVIK MONDAL NO
VBU0001922 RUPAM MONDAL NO
VBU0001365 SUBHAM DAS NO
VBU0000285 SWARUP GHOSH NO
VBU0001256 SOUVIK MONDAL NO
VBU0000797 RAJSHEKHAR PANDA NO
VBU0001808 GOURANGA PAUL NO
VBU0002409 SWAPAN BAYEN NO
VBU0000151 SHYAMA CHARAN HAZRA NO
VBU0000877 SUPRIYA BANERJEE NO
VBU0002239 SANJOY CHAKRABORTY NO
VBU0001774 JHANTU MONDAL NO
VBU0000775 PINTU MONDAL NO
VBU0001628 INDRAJIT ROY NO
VBU0000697 SUDIP GUPTA NO
VBU0000674 RAJIB BHOWMICK NO
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641 SUDESHNA SAHA FEMALE SC 9-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
642 SUDESHNA THANDER FEMALE SC 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
643 SUDHANGSU GHOSH MALE GENERAL 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
644 SUDHANSU KONRA MALE ST 26-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
645 SUDIPTO GHOSH MALE OBC 9-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
646 SUKANYA SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 22-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
647 SUMIYA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
648 SUPRITI BAGDI FEMALE SC 3-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
649 SUPRITI SAHA FEMALE SC 4-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
650 SURJO THANDAR MALE SC 8-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
651 SUTANU DAS MALE SC 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
652 SUVECHA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
653 SUVOSHREE CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
654 SUVOSREE DHARA FEMALE SC 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
655 SWAGATA DEY MALE GENERAL 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
656 SWARNAVA GANAI MALE OBC 1-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
657 SWARNAVI SAR FEMALE GENERAL 2-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
658 SWARNIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 14-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
659 SWEETY DAS FEMALE SC 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
660 SWIKRITI SENGUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 27-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
661 SYEDA NAZIA FEMALE GENERAL 15-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
662 TAJREEN AZIZ FEMALE GENERAL 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
663 TANINDRA MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 2-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
664 TANUSHREE HAZRA FEMALE SC 30-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
665 TARPAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 15-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
666 TIRTHA SUTRADHAR MALE OBC 7-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
667 TITLI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 18-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
668 TIYASHA METE FEMALE SC 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
669 TOUFIK RAHAMAN MALE OBC 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
670 TOUSHINI CHANDA FEMALE GENERAL 16-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
671 TOUSHINI JASH FEMALE GENERAL 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
672 TRIHAN BIRBANSHI MALE SC 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
673 TRIPARNA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 31-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
674 TRISHA KARMAKAR FEMALE GENERAL 7-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
675 TRISHAN MONDAL MALE GENERAL 30-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
676 TRISHANJIT MAL MALE SC 11-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
677 TRIYA THANDAR FEMALE SC 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
678 TULIKA DAS FEMALE SC 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
679 TUSHIT MISHRA MALE SC 2-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
680 UDITA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 14-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0000793 KALYAN SAHA NO
VBU0000926 BIMAL THANDER NO
VBU0000514 HIMANGSU GHOSH NO
VBU0002428 SANJOY KONRA NO
VBU0001461 DINESH GHOSH NO
VBU0000844 KAUSHIK KUMAR SINGHA NO
VBU0000411 ROHIT SEKH NO
VBU0001567 SAPTAM BAGDI NO
VBU0000484 SUJIT KUMAR SAHA NO
VBU0000177 KARTIK THANDAR NO
VBU0000309 SUBODH CHANDRA DAS NO
VBU0000201 BAPPADITYA GHOSH NO
VBU0001497 ATANU CHATTERJEE NO
VBU0000368 PARTHA DHARA NO
VBU0002102 SUBRATA DEY NO
VBU0001281 AMAL KUMAR GANAI NO
VBU0001861 SARTHAK SAR NO
VBU0001403 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS NO
VBU0000183 DINESH DAS NO
VBU0000722 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA NO
VBU0001670 SYED MOHAMMAD MUSA NO
VBU0002228 SK ANOWAR ISLAM NO
VBU0001228 TANMOY MUKHERJEE NO
VBU0000229 PRASANTA HAZRA NO
VBU0001863 BAPPADITYA MONDAL NO
VBU0000419 TANMOY SUTRADHAR NO
VBU0001020 RAJESH KUMAR DAS NO
VBU0000508 JAYANTA METE NO
VBU0001687 HABIBUR RAHAMAN NO
VBU0001147 TAPAS CHANDA NO
VBU0000479 SAMIR KUMAR JASH NO
VBU0000359 TARAK BIRBANSHI NO
VBU0000398 JANARDAN GHOSH NO
VBU0002186 GURUDAS KARMAKAR NO
VBU0001210 NILADRI MONDAL NO
VBU0000666 PRASENJIT MAL NO
VBU0000659 TARUN THANDAR NO
VBU0002327 TOTAN DAS NO
VBU0000490 TUSHAR KANTI MISHRA NO
VBU0001864 UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL NO
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681 UJAAN GHARUI MALE GENERAL 12-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
682 UMA PRAMANIK FEMALE GENERAL 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
683 UTSHA BAGDI FEMALE SC 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
684 WAHID KHAN MALE GENERAL 7-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
685 WRIJUSH SEN MALE GENERAL 8-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
686 YASMEEN SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 15-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
687 YESMIN KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 18-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
688 ZARA AFRIN FEMALE GENERAL 29-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
689 ZOHAN KHAN MALE GENERAL 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0002123 TAPAS GHARUI NO
VBU0000319 JIBAN PRAMANIK NO
VBU0002248 HEMANTA BAGDI NO
VBU0000194 SABIR KHAN NO
VBU0000114 SANDIPAN SEN NO
VBU0001467 SK RAFIK NO
VBU0000115 IDMAHAMMAD KHAN NO
VBU0001312 SEKH SIRAJUDDIN NO
VBU0001451 GULAM ABBAS KHAN NO
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1 ANKAN ROY MALE SC 23-10-2020 NO
2 ANKAN SAHA MALE OBC 30-1-2019 NO
3 ARIBA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 9-1-2020 NO
4 AYAN MISTRI MALE SC 27-1-2020 NO
5 DEBANJAN DAS MALE SC 16-11-2020 NO
6 DIPALI CHOWDHURY FEMALE SC 3-5-2019 NO
7 JAINIL MONDAL MALE GENERAL 12-2-2020 NO
8 SANDIPTO JASH MALE SC 8-10-2020 NO
9 SARMISTHA BISWAS FEMALE SC 21-8-2020 NO
10 SOUMITA SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 23-4-2020 NO
11 SOURISH MONDAL MALE GENERAL 19-4-2020 NO
12 SUSHOBHAN DAS MALE SC 27-1-2020 NO

VBU0001164 BIKRAM ROY NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0001139 AMIT SAHA NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0000988 MD.MOHASIN KARIM NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0001411 ARUN MISTRI NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0002291 PRATYUSH DAS NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0002362 CHANDAN CHOWDHURY NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0000022 GOPAL PROSAD MONDAL NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0000082 SHOVAN JASH NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0001524 SUJAN BISWAS NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0002252 SOMEN SAHA NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0000267 SOURAV MONDAL NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
VBU0002101 TAPAS DAS NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] Overage
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1 VBU0000088 DEBOSMITA PAL DEBRAJ PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 VBU0000509 DEBRUP MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL MALE OBC NO 1-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 VBU0000077 DEVLINA HAZRA TARAK HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 22-9-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 VBU0001052 KALPAK BHATTACHARJEE MRITYUNJOY BHATTACHARJEE MALE GENERAL NO 15-5-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 VBU0001935 MISHIKA ROY MAINAK ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 VBU0002192 MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN IMRAN AHMED MALE GENERAL NO 6-6-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 VBU0000661 PRAKRITI PRADHAN SATYAJIT PRADHAN FEMALE OBC NO 7-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 VBU0001275 RISHITA SOREN RATAN SOREN FEMALE ST NO 19-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 VBU0000520 RUPSA MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL FEMALE OBC NO 1-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 VBU0002110 SHIBOJYOTI MITRA APARAJIT MITRA MALE GENERAL NO 23-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 VBU0000278 SOURONIL BISWAS NABIN KUMAR BISWAS MALE OBC NO 12-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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1 VBU0002397 ADRIKA PAL SUKANTA PAL FEMALE OBC NO 26-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 VBU0001946 AHARSHI SIL BIPRADUT SIL MALE OBC NO 8-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 VBU0002250 ARADHYA BIRBANSHI BALAI BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC NO 27-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 VBU0001506 ARADHYA SARKAR TARAK NATH SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 28-5-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 VBU0002034 ARNESH LAHA ARNAB LAHA MALE GENERAL YES 8-4-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 VBU0002096 ARPODIP GHOSH PRADIP KR GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 2-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 VBU0001613 AYUSHI SARKAR AMITAVA SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 15-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 VBU0002334 BARNI HANSDA RUBAI HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 9-9-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 VBU0000710 DEBANJAN SAHA MRINAL SAHA MALE SC NO 2-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 VBU0001851 DEBOSMITA MONDAL DINABANDHU MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-2-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 VBU0000088 DEBOSMITA PAL DEBRAJ PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 VBU0000509 DEBRUP MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL MALE OBC NO 1-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 VBU0000077 DEVLINA HAZRA TARAK HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 22-9-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 VBU0000407 FAHIM AFRAN SEKH CHAND SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 27-9-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 VBU0001693 GITISHA GHOSH GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-7-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 VBU0001109 ISHAAN DAS PANKAJ DAS MALE OBC NO 25-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 VBU0002157 ISHAN KUMAR DESHMUKH SHAW MALE GENERAL NO 25-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 VBU0002063 ISHIKA SAMANTA TARUN SAMANTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 VBU0001052 KALPAK BHATTACHARJEE MRITYUNJOY BHATTACHARJEE MALE GENERAL NO 15-5-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 VBU0001694 KARNAV GANGOPADHYAY ARINDAM GANGOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL NO 19-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 VBU0002346 MADHURA MONDAL MANOTOSH MONDAL FEMALE EWS NO 23-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 VBU0002220 MEGHANTA GOSWAMI ARNAB GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL NO 27-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 VBU0001935 MISHIKA ROY MAINAK ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 VBU0002192 MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN IMRAN AHMED MALE GENERAL NO 6-6-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 VBU0002329 MOHAN MONDAL MANOTOSH MONDAL MALE EWS NO 23-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 VBU0002147 NILOTPAL KARMAKAR HEMANTA KARMAKAR MALE OBC NO 27-7-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 VBU0000629 POUSHALI MURMU SUREN MURMU FEMALE ST NO 23-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 VBU0001893 PRACHESTA DAS SANTU DAS FEMALE OBC NO 11-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 VBU0000661 PRAKRITI PRADHAN SATYAJIT PRADHAN FEMALE OBC NO 7-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 VBU0002237 PRANSHU MARJIT ASWINI KUMAR MARJIT MALE SC NO 7-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 VBU0001471 PRIYANSHU HAZRA SAKSHIGOPAL HAZRA MALE SC NO 6-10-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
32 VBU0001751 RIMIL HEMBRAM BABUSONA HEMBRAM MALE ST NO 15-1-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
33 VBU0001275 RISHITA SOREN RATAN SOREN FEMALE ST NO 19-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
34 VBU0001564 RITAJIT GARAI AVIJIT GARAI MALE GENERAL NO 12-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
35 VBU0000520 RUPSA MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL FEMALE OBC NO 1-3-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 VBU0000956 SAMANWAY CHATTOPADHYAY SUDIN CHATTOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL NO 30-7-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 VBU0000475 SANCHAYITA GHOSH SANCHAYAN GHOSH FEMALE OBC NO 22-6-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
38 VBU0002388 SHATADRU MONDAL PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL MALE SC NO 21-9-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 VBU0002110 SHIBOJYOTI MITRA APARAJIT MITRA MALE GENERAL NO 23-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
40 VBU0001746 SHREENIKA GHOSH SANJOY GHSOH FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-6-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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41 VBU0000948 SK INAYA SEKH SAJAHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 VBU0000304 SOUJANYA BISWAS SUKANTA BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 15-1-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
43 VBU0000278 SOURONIL BISWAS NABIN KUMAR BISWAS MALE OBC NO 12-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
44 VBU0002125 UJAAN GHARUI TAPAS GHARUI MALE GENERAL NO 12-8-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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1 VBU0000123 AARAV ROY SOURAV ROY MALE GENERAL NO 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 VBU0001730 AASIYA PRAVEEN MD EHASAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 VBU0001817 AAYAT SULTANA SK SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 VBU0001078 ALIFA KHATUN MUJIBAR KHAN FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 8-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 VBU0000381 AMIRA HOSSAIN MD AFJAL HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 VBU0002264 ANTARA BESRA SUKAL BESRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 VBU0001137 ANTARIP PATUA SUPRIYO PATUA MALE ST NO 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 VBU0001101 ARFIN KHATUN SK RANA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 VBU0000978 ARIZ CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY SADDAM HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 VBU0000106 ARUNITA CHOWDHURY ARJUN CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 VBU0002402 ARYAN KHAN ISRAIL KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 VBU0000590 AVROJYOTI DEY MANORANJAN DEY MALE GENERAL NO 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 VBU0000832 AYAN ANSARI KURBAN ANSARI MALE GENERAL NO 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 VBU0001667 BINAYAK ROY JYOTINDRANATH ROY MALE GENERAL NO 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 VBU0001170 EESHANI MAHATO AMARNATH MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 VBU0000075 KEYA KAHAR ABHIJIT KAHAR FEMALE SC NO 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 VBU0000059 KIYAN MAJHI BIDHAN CHANDRA MAJHI MALE SC NO 19-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 VBU0000408 KRIYANSH GHOSH KISHORE GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 VBU0001476 MAYESHA SULTANA SEKH MORTUJA FEMALE OBC-NCL NO 2-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 VBU0001750 MD SAJID JAFFAR MD FIROJ HASAN NAYMI MALE GENERAL NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 VBU0002390 MEGHNA HAZRA BUDDHADEV HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 VBU0002168 NAFISA KHATUN ANAJUL MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 VBU0000037 NUSRAT JAHAN MD JAHIR ABBAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 VBU0000658 PRITAM DAS SURESH DAS MALE SC NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 VBU0000131 PURBI DAS PITER DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 VBU0002073 RAJDEEP MAL RAKESH MAL MALE SC NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 VBU0001355 RICHA DAS JAGANNTH DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 VBU0000749 SAGEN KISKU RAIKA KISKU MALE ST NO 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 VBU0000080 SAHITYA HAZRA DINESH HAZRA MALE SC NO 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 VBU0000324 SATYAKI ROY TUHIN SUBHRA ROY MALE GENERAL NO 2-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 VBU0000087 SEKH SOHAN SEKH SAFIK MALE GENERAL NO 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
32 VBU0000348 SHAMBHU SOREN SARKAR SOREN MALE ST NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
33 VBU0000050 SHRADDHASHREE HAZRA SOMNATH HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 25-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
34 VBU0000687 SHYAMA HAZRA KUNTAL HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
35 VBU0000084 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR SUMAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 VBU0000397 SINIGDHA ROY SAMBIT ROY FEMALE SC NO 22-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 VBU0001141 SK IMRAN SK RAJIBUL MALE GENERAL NO 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
38 VBU0000532 SOHINI GURUNG RAJESH GURUNG FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 VBU0000788 SRIJITA PANDA RAJSHEKHAR PANDA FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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40 VBU0000089 SURAJ SINGH ASIT SINGH MALE GENERAL NO 9-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
41 VBU0000367 SUVOSREE DHARA PARTHA DHARA FEMALE SC NO 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 VBU0001293 TULIKA DAS TOTAN DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
43 VBU0000140 UMAIRA KHATUN AZIZUL MOMIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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1 VBU0000994 AADI HANSDA BODHAN HANSDA MALE ST NO 7-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 VBU0002112 AADI HAZRA SUFAL HAZRA MALE SC NO 14-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 VBU0001852 AAHANA LOHAR BISWAJIT LOHAR FEMALE SC NO 13-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 VBU0001261 AAHELI ROY SOURAV ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 VBU0002370 AAHIL MONDAL ALAMGIR MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 VBU0001557 AANIKA PAL SUBHASH CHANDRA PAL FEMALE OBC NO 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 VBU0001272 AARADHAYA BANERJEE SUDIP BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 VBU0001573 AARATRIKA PAL PROSENJIT PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 VBU0000123 AARAV ROY SOURAV ROY MALE GENERAL NO 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 VBU0000461 AARAV SAHANI CHANDU SAHANI MALE SC NO 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 VBU0001452 AARNA DAS SURAJIT DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 VBU0002213 AARNA MONDAL AVINASH MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 VBU0000497 AARNA PANDIT MILAN PANDIT FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 VBU0000975 AARNA PATRA KAJAL PATRA FEMALE OBC NO 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 VBU0000148 AARUSH HAZRA AVIJIT HAZRA MALE SC NO 20-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 VBU0001730 AASIYA PRAVEEN MD EHASAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 VBU0000769 AAYAN DAS RAJIB DAS MALE SC NO 27-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 VBU0001817 AAYAT SULTANA SK SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 VBU0002395 AAYUSH DAS KRISHANU DAS MALE GENERAL NO 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 VBU0002295 ABHI MURMU BISNU MURMU MALE ST NO 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
21 VBU0001819 ABHINANDAN MONDAL SUSAVON MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 VBU0001012 ABHISMITA SENGUPTA SWARAJ SENGUPTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 VBU0001116 ABIR KARMAKAR RANJIT KARMAKAR MALE GENERAL NO 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 VBU0000259 ABIR RAHAMAN ABUL HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL YES 28-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 VBU0001234 ADHIRAJ MONDAL ARUP PROSAD MONDAL MALE SC NO 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
26 VBU0001723 ADHYA MONDAL ANIRUDDHA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
27 VBU0000968 ADITI BANERJEE SUVASH BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 VBU0000804 ADITI KONRA AMIT KONRA FEMALE ST NO 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 VBU0001418 ADITRI BANERJEE INDRAJIT BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 VBU0000669 ADITYA BESARA SAGEN BESARA MALE ST NO 4-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 VBU0001784 ADITYA GARAI HARAPRASAD GARAI MALE GENERAL NO 24-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
32 VBU0001731 ADNAN MONDAL ALLO MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 11-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
33 VBU0000822 ADREJA MONDAL PATHIK MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
34 VBU0001856 ADRIJ GHOSH PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH MALE OBC NO 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
35 VBU0000185 ADRIJ PAL BUDDHADEB PAL MALE GENERAL NO 1-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 VBU0000615 ADRIJA HAZRA SANJU HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 28-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 VBU0001335 ADRIJA HAZRA AROJIT HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
38 VBU0001433 ADRIJA MAJI PROBIR KUMAR MAJI FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 VBU0000158 ADRIJA MAL SAMANTA MAL FEMALE SC NO 30-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
40 VBU0001032 ADRIK MANDAL KANCHAN MANDAL MALE GENERAL NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
41 VBU0001248 ADRISH MAL SURAJIT MAL MALE SC NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 VBU0001024 ADRITA MONDAL APURBA MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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43 VBU0001465 ADRITA MONDAL KAUSHIK MONDAL FEMALE OBC NO 26-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
44 VBU0001444 ADVIK HAZRA SATTIK HAZRA MALE GENERAL NO 20-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
45 VBU0000911 ADWITIYA BAGDI SAHADEV BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
46 VBU0002089 AGATA DEY SUBRATA DEY MALE GENERAL NO 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
47 VBU0000862 AHADUN KHATUN IKBAL HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
48 VBU0001777 AHAN KHAN RATAN KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
49 VBU0001590 AHANA GHOSH NANIGOPAL GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
50 VBU0000631 AIRA SULTANA MD NURUL HUDA FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
51 VBU0000562 AISHI BAGDI SAMANTA BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
52 VBU0000671 AISHI ROY SANJEEB KUMAR ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
53 VBU0000456 AJIT TUDU SUNIL TUDU MALE ST NO 2-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
54 VBU0001870 AKANKSHA CHAKRABORTY PULAK RANJAN CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
55 VBU0001943 AKRITI NANDI ARINDAM NANDI FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
56 VBU0001713 AKSHITA MONDAL ANIRUDDHA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
57 VBU0000650 AKSITA PAL BARAD PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
58 VBU0000586 ALI SK SK BIKI MALE GENERAL NO 10-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
59 VBU0001078 ALIFA KHATUN MUJIBAR KHAN FEMALE OBC NO 8-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
60 VBU0001352 ALISHA RAHAMAN SK AJIJUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
61 VBU0001117 ALIZA ISLAM MD RAFIQUL ISLAM FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
62 VBU0000295 ALO THANDAR SUJIT THANDAR FEMALE SC NO 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
63 VBU0001161 ALTAMAS HOQUE SRI HARADHAN MALE GENERAL NO 14-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
64 VBU0000744 AMBESHA ADHIKARI BAPPA ADHIKARI FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
65 VBU0000284 AMBIKA GHOSH BACHCHU GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
66 VBU0000600 AMBIKA SINGH MINTU SINGH FEMALE SC NO 24-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
67 VBU0000708 AMEERA KHATUN ARIF MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
68 VBU0000381 AMIRA HOSSAIN MD AFJAL HOSSAIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
69 VBU0000870 AMJAD ALI ASRAF ALI MALE GENERAL NO 23-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
70 VBU0000103 AMRIDHYA MANDAL MRINMOY MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
71 VBU0001103 AMRITA LOHAR ARJUN LOHAR FEMALE SC NO 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
72 VBU0000333 AMRITA PASWAN JITENDRA PASWAN FEMALE SC NO 29-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
73 VBU0000906 ANANYA ADHIKARY PRASANTA ADHIKARY FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
74 VBU0000454 ANANYA BISWAS SHUVENDU BISWAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
75 VBU0000729 ANANYA DAS UTPAL DAS FEMALE SC NO 23-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
76 VBU0001518 ANANYA KONRA GANESH KONRA FEMALE ST NO 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
77 VBU0002038 ANAYA ISLAM JAHIRUDDIN KHAN FEMALE OBC NO 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
78 VBU0002383 ANIKA SAHA RABI SANKAR SAHA FEMALE SC NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
79 VBU0000635 ANIKET NAG SUKANTA NAG MALE SC NO 13-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
80 VBU0000727 ANIRBAN BANERJEE SANDIPAN BANERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 25-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
81 VBU0000073 ANIRBAN DAS PABITRA DAS MALE SC NO 26-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
82 VBU0001049 ANIRUDDHA DAS NAYAN DAS MALE SC NO 6-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
83 VBU0000217 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH ABHIJIT GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
84 VBU0001434 ANIRUDH RAJAK DEBASISH RAJAK MALE SC NO 12-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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85 VBU0000097 ANIRUDRA CHAWDHURY RAMPRASAD CHAWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
86 VBU0001981 ANISH GHOSH GOPAL GHOSH MALE OBC NO 13-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
87 VBU0000180 ANIT MONDAL KISHOR MONDAL MALE SC NO 9-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
88 VBU0001960 ANJALI DAS BACHAN DAS FEMALE SC NO 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
89 VBU0001805 ANJALI MUDI AJOY MUDI FEMALE ST NO 2-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
90 VBU0001236 ANJAN KORA KAMAKSHA KORA MALE ST NO 23-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
91 VBU0000276 ANKAN BAGDI PRAKASH BAGDI MALE SC NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
92 VBU0001134 ANKAN MARANDI RAMAYAN MARANDI MALE ST NO 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
93 VBU0001342 ANKIT HAZRA RAJKUMAR HAZRA MALE SC NO 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
94 VBU0000057 ANKIT SAHA PROSENJIT SAHA MALE SC NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
95 VBU0001978 ANKITA DAS BAPPADITYA DAS FEMALE SC NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
96 VBU0001638 ANKITA DAS PRADIP DAS FEMALE SC NO 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
97 VBU0000572 ANKITA KONRA HEMANTA KONRA FEMALE ST NO 19-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
98 VBU0002032 ANKUSH GHOSH PINTU GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 27-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
99 VBU0001510 ANNASHA MONDAL APURBA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
100 VBU0000750 ANSHIKA SHAW SURAJ SHAW FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
101 VBU0000536 ANSHU HEMBRAM AVIJIT HEMBRAM MALE ST NO 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
102 VBU0002264 ANTARA BESRA SUKAL BESRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
103 VBU0001137 ANTARIP PATUA SUPRIYO PATUA MALE ST NO 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
104 VBU0000652 ANUNITA MONDAL RAJU MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
105 VBU0001047 ANUPRIYA THAKUR PARTHA SARATHI THAKUR FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
106 VBU0002284 ANUSHKA GHOSAL ANUP GHOSAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
107 VBU0000291 ANUSHKA HAZRA ANUP HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
108 VBU0000737 ANUSHKA RUIDAS DEBABRATA RUIDAS FEMALE SC NO 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
109 VBU0002115 ANUSHREE BHANDARI RAMESH BHANDARI FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
110 VBU0001007 ANUVA GHOSH CHANCHAL GHOSH FEMALE OBC NO 19-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
111 VBU0000630 ANWESHA METE KHUDU METE FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
112 VBU0002454 APARNA THANDAR TAPAN THANDAR FEMALE SC NO 8-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
113 VBU0001752 APURBA DAS BISHNU KUMAR DAS MALE SC NO 21-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
114 VBU0000263 APURBA KAIBARTTA SRIKANTA KAIBARTTA MALE SC NO 25-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
115 VBU0001655 APURBO DUTTA ATANU DUTTA MALE GENERAL NO 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
116 VBU0002066 ARABHI CHAKRABORTY ARPAN CHAKRABORTTY FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
117 VBU0001392 ARADHYA RUJ SANDIP RUJ FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
118 VBU0002191 ARAF ADIL NAVID ANZUM MALE GENERAL NO 17-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
119 VBU0001895 ARANYA KARMAKAR SANTU KARMAKAR MALE GENERAL NO 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
120 VBU0001319 ARCHISMAN MARDI MONORANJAN MARDI MALE ST NO 7-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
121 VBU0000040 ARCHISMAN SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR MALE GENERAL NO 14-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
122 VBU0001949 ARCHITA PAL CHIRANJIT PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
123 VBU0000618 ARDASH TUDU RANJAN TUDU MALE ST NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
124 VBU0001987 AREEHA AJMIN SK BAZLE RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
125 VBU0001868 ARFA KHATUN HIRA KHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
126 VBU0001101 ARFIN KHATUN SK RANA FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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127 VBU0000692 ARGHA HALDAR NAREN HALDAR MALE GENERAL NO 5-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
128 VBU0000850 ARHANT DAS RAJU DAS MALE GENERAL NO 20-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
129 VBU0002437 ARIJIT CHOWDHUARY SUJIT CHOWDHUARY MALE SC NO 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
130 VBU0000558 ARIK CHOWDHURY IMRUL KAYES CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 13-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
131 VBU0001639 ARIN MONDAL SAUGATA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
132 VBU0001378 ARINDAM HANSDA NARESH HANSDA MALE ST NO 3-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
133 VBU0001031 ARITRA DAS BAIRAGAY SUBRATA DAS BAIRAGYA MALE GENERAL NO 4-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
134 VBU0000096 ARITRA GHOSH AMIYA GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 1-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
135 VBU0001707 ARITRA SHARMA KAMDEB SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO 9-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
136 VBU0000853 ARITRI DAS ASIM DAS FEMALE SC NO 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
137 VBU0001057 ARIYAN MOLLA MOLLA RAJESH FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
138 VBU0000978 ARIZ CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY SADDAM HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
139 VBU0001294 ARJIT CHAKRABORTY ABIR CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL NO 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
140 VBU0001997 ARJO MAHARA BIPADTARAN MAHARA MALE SC NO 25-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
141 VBU0000413 ARKIT BAGDI ABHIJIT BAGDI MALE SC NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
142 VBU0000344 ARKO MAL AJIT MAL MALE SC NO 25-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
143 VBU0001247 ARMAN SK EKRAM SK MALE GENERAL NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
144 VBU0001514 ARNAB GHOSH BIMAL GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 18-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
145 VBU0001620 ARNABI BAIDYA ARUN BAIDYA FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
146 VBU0000510 AROHI MAHATO RAJESH MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
147 VBU0000996 ARPITA MAHANTA ARUP MAHANTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
148 VBU0000550 ARSHAD ALI SEKH KUDRAT ALI SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
149 VBU0001232 ARUNA KISKU JAGANNATH KISKU FEMALE ST NO 5-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
150 VBU0000106 ARUNITA CHOWDHURY ARJUN CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
151 VBU0001716 ARUNITA ROY AMIT ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
152 VBU0000357 ARUSH BANERJEE SANDIP BANERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
153 VBU0000042 ARUSHI BASU SURAJ BASU FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
154 VBU0001490 ARUSHI HANSDA ROBI HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 12-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
155 VBU0001345 ARYA MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 2-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
156 VBU0000243 ARYA SAHA PINAKI SAHA MALE SC NO 12-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
157 VBU0002402 ARYAN KHAN ISRAIL KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
158 VBU0000524 ARYAVIR GHOSH KAMALESH GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 4-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
159 VBU0000592 ASHMITA PAL AJAY KUMAR PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 27-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
160 VBU0000053 ASIYA SULTANA KASEM SEIKH FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
161 VBU0002440 ASMA KHATUN SK NASIBUDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
162 VBU0000379 ATANU SAHA HAREKRISHNA SAHA MALE SC NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
163 VBU0000890 ATIF KAZI RAHAMAT KAJI MALE GENERAL NO 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
164 VBU0000385 ATINDRA SAHA PINTU SAHA MALE SC NO 20-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
165 VBU0000590 AVROJYOTI DEY MANORANJAN DEY MALE GENERAL NO 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
166 VBU0000832 AYAN ANSARI KURBAN ANSARI MALE GENERAL NO 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
167 VBU0001094 AYAN BHAUMIK BIKASH BHAUMIK MALE GENERAL NO 22-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
168 VBU0000882 AYAN GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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169 VBU0001305 AYAN PADHYAN PARAMESH PADHYAN MALE SC NO 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
170 VBU0002310 AYAN SAHA SANJAY SAHA MALE GENERAL NO 16-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
171 VBU0000111 AYAT TAFSIR SEKH AHAMMAD FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
172 VBU0000747 AYESHA KHATUN SK EKRAM UDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
173 VBU0002292 AYESHA KHATUN SK AKBAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
174 VBU0001903 AYOSREE GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
175 VBU0001675 AYUB MALLICK RABU MALLICK MALE GENERAL NO 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
176 VBU0001606 AYUB MIYA AKASH MIYA MALE GENERAL NO 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
177 VBU0000544 AYUSH HAZRA AKASH HAZRA MALE SC NO 7-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
178 VBU0000950 AYUSH KAHAR JITU KAHAR MALE GENERAL NO 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
179 VBU0001457 AYUSH KAIBARTTYA SURAJ KAIBARTTYA MALE SC NO 15-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
180 VBU0000134 AYUSHI GHOSH ABIR CHANDRA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
181 VBU0002018 AYUSHI GHOSH SOUMEN GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
182 VBU0002386 AYUSSHI MAJI NONIGOPAL MAJI FEMALE GENERAL NO 27-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
183 VBU0000373 BAIDIK MAJHI NILKANTHA MAJHI MALE SC NO 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
184 VBU0002137 BARIRAH AHAMED MD ENAMUL BARI KHAN FEMALE OBC NO 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
185 VBU0000384 BARTIKA DAS BALAI DAS FEMALE SC NO 9-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
186 VBU0001387 BHUMI SHARMA ANIRBAN SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
187 VBU0002347 BIHAAN KORA BIBHAS DHANGAR MALE ST NO 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
188 VBU0001659 BIHAN BAIRAGYI BIRAJ BAIRAGYI MALE SC NO 21-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
189 VBU0001667 BINAYAK ROY JYOTINDRANATH ROY MALE GENERAL NO 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
190 VBU0002050 BIPRAJIT DAS SANJIB DAS MALE OBC NO 14-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
191 VBU0000833 BONY BAHARA PROSENJIT BAHARA MALE OBC NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
192 VBU0000269 BRITI METE SUKUMAR METE FEMALE SC NO 19-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
193 VBU0002017 CHANDAN  BASKI BABLU BASKI MALE ST NO 3-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
194 VBU0002308 CHANDRIMA MAJI CHANDRABHANU MAJI FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
195 VBU0002288 CHITROLEKHA ROY ISWAR CHANDRA ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
196 VBU0000054 DARSHINI SAHA MOHAN SAHA FEMALE SC NO 21-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
197 VBU0001021 DATTATREYA SAHA DEBNATH SAHA MALE SC NO 15-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
198 VBU0000526 DEBANGSHU SHAW BARUN SHAW MALE ST NO 23-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
199 VBU0001786 DEBANKITA DALAL SANTANU DALAL FEMALE OBC NO 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
200 VBU0000880 DEBARGHYA GANGULY DEBASIS GANGULY MALE GENERAL NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
201 VBU0001926 DEBARGHYA ROY TRIDIB ROY MALE GENERAL NO 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
202 VBU0000565 DEBASISH  BHANDARI RAMKRISHNA BHANDARI MALE OBC NO 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
203 VBU0000498 DEBAYAN MUKHERJEE KUNTAL MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 8-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
204 VBU0000777 DEBJANI MARDI TARA MARDI FEMALE ST NO 24-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
205 VBU0001833 DEBOSMITA ROY CHOWDHURY SABYASACHI ROY CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
206 VBU0000943 DEEPTO GHOSH BIPLAB GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
207 VBU0001185 DEVRAJ PATHAK CHANDRA NATH PATHAK MALE GENERAL NO 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
208 VBU0000623 DHRITI CHAKRABORTY DEB DIP CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
209 VBU0002420 DHRITIK TUDU SAGAR TUDU MALE ST NO 1-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
210 VBU0000377 DHRUBA GHOSH CHANDAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 1-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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211 VBU0000917 DHUPJYOTI HAZRA BIPAT TARAN HAZRA MALE SC NO 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
212 VBU0001044 DIBYANGSU GHOSH KANCHAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
213 VBU0000637 DIP SUTRADHAR DEB NATH SUTRADHAR MALE GENERAL NO 14-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
214 VBU0000716 DIPA HAZRA SUBRATA HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
215 VBU0000758 DIPANJANA BAGDI MRITYUNJOY BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
216 VBU0000314 DIPTO MAJHI AMAR MAJHI MALE SC NO 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
217 VBU0001728 DISHA GHOSH DEBAL GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
218 VBU0002272 DIVYA HEMRAM LAKSHMIRAM HEMRAM MALE ST NO 29-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
219 VBU0001426 DIVYAJYOTI SAHA MONOJIT SAHA MALE SC NO 12-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
220 VBU0001376 DIYA DALUI KAJAL DALUI FEMALE SC NO 29-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
221 VBU0001762 DIYA MONDAL PINTU MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
222 VBU0001479 DOYEL LOHAR RAJIB LOHAR FEMALE SC NO 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
223 VBU0001551 DRISHANT CHAKRABORTY DEBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
224 VBU0000876 DURGA GHANTI GOPI MOHAN GHANTI FEMALE SC NO 9-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
225 VBU0001715 DWAIPAYAN CHATTERJEE MANASIK CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 29-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
226 VBU0000969 DWAIPAYAN SAHA PROBIR SAHA MALE SC NO 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
227 VBU0001170 EESHANI MAHATO AMARNATH MAHATO FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
228 VBU0002339 ELORA MANDAL BUDDHADEV MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
229 VBU0002281 ENAKSHI PODDAR BIBHASH PODDAR FEMALE SC NO 11-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
230 VBU0002326 ETIKA MANDAL BUDDHADEV MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
231 VBU0000047 EVAN ROY KOUSHIK ROY MALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
232 VBU0000643 FADIA RASOOL FEROZ RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
233 VBU0002211 GOLAM ADIL SEKH ASRAF SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
234 VBU0001303 HAFIZUR RAHAMAN CHOWDHURY HABIBUR RAHAMAN CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
235 VBU0001298 HAMIDUR RAHAMAN KHAN HASANUR RAHAMAN KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 17-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
236 VBU0001526 HEMANGI MUKHERJEE SIDDHARTHA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
237 VBU0001441 HEMRAJ MURMU SUNIRAM MURMU MALE ST NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
238 VBU0000771 HIMADRI MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
239 VBU0001289 HIYA SAHA SWARTHA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 1-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
240 VBU0001421 HIYAN CHOUDHURY BAPPADITYA CHOUDHURY MALE SC NO 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
241 VBU0000675 HIYAN MONDAL BAPI MONDAL MALE SC NO 26-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
242 VBU0002133 HIYAN PAL BAREN PAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
243 VBU0001737 HRITIKA MAJEE SUDIP MAJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
244 VBU0002343 IFAT FARHIN MOLLAH SAHBUDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
245 VBU0001168 ILIYAS MOLLAH KALIMUDDIN MOLLAH MALE OBC NO 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
246 VBU0001520 INAAYAH HAQUE SAMINUL HAQUE FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
247 VBU0001067 INDRAJIT DAS MANOJIT DAS MALE GENERAL NO 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
248 VBU0001938 IPSITA DALUI BISWAJIT DALUI FEMALE SC NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
249 VBU0002210 ISHAN KONRA CHAND KONRA MALE ST NO 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
250 VBU0002198 ISHAN MAJI ASHIM MAJI MALE SC NO 24-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
251 VBU0001810 ISHAN PAL BAPPADITYA PAL MALE GENERAL NO 10-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
252 VBU0000800 ISHANI DAS MADHAI DAS FEMALE SC NO 26-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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253 VBU0000827 ISHITA DAS NABIN DAS FEMALE SC NO 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
254 VBU0001327 ISHITA MAJHI SUDHAMAY MAJHI FEMALE SC NO 17-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
255 VBU0000488 ISHRAT MONDAL KUNTAL MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
256 VBU0001884 ISLAM MIYA BADOL MIYA MALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
257 VBU0001528 ISRAIL SK HOSSAIN SK MALE GENERAL NO 16-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
258 VBU0000401 JAGRATA GHOSH CHIRANJIB GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 10-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
259 VBU0000501 JAGRITI MONDAL PROSENJIT MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
260 VBU0001906 JAHNAVI PAUL KARTICK CHANDRA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
261 VBU0001177 JANNAT CHOUDHURY CHOUDHURY EKRAMUL HOQUE FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
262 VBU0001296 JANNAT KHATUN DALIM KHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
263 VBU0000681 JAYBRATA MANDAL KALYAN MANDAL MALE GENERAL NO 26-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
264 VBU0001653 JAYITA CHATTERJEE MOUSOM CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
265 VBU0002011 JEHAN MONDAL SALAUDDIN MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
266 VBU0001332 JENNIFER JANNAT MD JAMALUDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
267 VBU0000976 JENNIFER YASMIN SK IBRAHIM FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
268 VBU0001175 JIYANA PARVEEN SK JALAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
269 VBU0000583 JOSHDIP MONDAL JADAB MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 1-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
270 VBU0000952 KAFIA MALLICK KUTUBUDDIN MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
271 VBU0001279 KAMALIKA SARKAR SUKHEN SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 22-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
272 VBU0002348 KESHOB TAPADAR PINTU TAPADAR MALE GENERAL NO 22-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
273 VBU0000075 KEYA KAHAR ABHIJIT KAHAR FEMALE SC NO 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
274 VBU0001407 KEYA MONDAL KAILASH MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
275 VBU0001150 KHADEEJA KHAN SAJAHAR UDDIN KHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
276 VBU0001767 KIRAN MONDAL PROSENJIT MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
277 VBU0000164 KIRTI PRAMANIK RAJU PRAMANIK FEMALE SC NO 18-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
278 VBU0000059 KIYAN MAJHI BIDHAN CHANDRA MAJHI MALE SC NO 19-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
279 VBU0000574 KIYANSHU MONDAL KRISHNAKANTI MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
280 VBU0001912 KRISHIV DAS SUBRATA DAS MALE GENERAL NO 12-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
281 VBU0001710 KRISHNA CHATRI SRIKANTA CHATRI MALE GENERAL NO 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
282 VBU0000126 KRISHNA MONDAL TINKU MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 2-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
283 VBU0000981 KRISHNA SAHA SANTU SAHA MALE SC NO 18-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
284 VBU0001286 KRISNANANDA DAS JIBANANDA DAS MALE OBC YES 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
285 VBU0001420 KRITHIK GHOSH SURAJ GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 21-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
286 VBU0000211 KRITIKA DAS ARUNODOY DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
287 VBU0000421 KRITIKA MANDAL DEBASHIS MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
288 VBU0000101 KRITTIKA DAS ARPAN DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
289 VBU0000408 KRIYANSH GHOSH KISHORE GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
290 VBU0000225 KUNJAN KAIBARTYA KABYICK KAIBARTYA MALE SC NO 23-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
291 VBU0002108 KUSHAN SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR MALE SC NO 16-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
292 VBU0001958 LAKSHMAN KISKU BAIDYANATH KISKU MALE ST NO 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
293 VBU0001561 LISHA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
294 VBU0001712 MAHAMMAD AMZAD SEKH MD KHURSID ALAM MALE GENERAL NO 14-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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295 VBU0002055 MAHESHWARI KORA SANJAY KORA FEMALE ST NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
296 VBU0001651 MAHI SAHA MOHAN KUMAR SAHA FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
297 VBU0001113 MAHIRA KHATUN HASIBUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
298 VBU0001484 MAHIRA RASHID HARUN RASID FEMALE OBC NO 14-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
299 VBU0000787 MAINAK DEY MAHENDRANATH DEY MALE OBC NO 27-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
300 VBU0000930 MAINAK GHOSH DEBASHISH GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
301 VBU0001152 MAITRI GHOSH SIDDHARTHA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
302 VBU0000358 MAITRI PAL SUMAN PAL FEMALE OBC NO 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
303 VBU0000425 MANISA SHAW AJAY SHAW FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
304 VBU0002002 MARIA SULTANA SK MOINUDDIN FEMALE OBC NO 27-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
305 VBU0001789 MARIYAM MONDAL MOTILAL MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
306 VBU0001476 MAYESHA SULTANA SEKH MORTUJA FEMALE OBC NO 2-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
307 VBU0001750 MD SAJID JAFFAR MD FIROJ HASAN NAYMI MALE GENERAL NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
308 VBU0001604 MD TAUHEED MD HASANUR JAMAN MALE GENERAL NO 10-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
309 VBU0000820 MEEM AQSA ATIULLA MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
310 VBU0001380 MEGHNA DAS KAJAL DAS FEMALE SC NO 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
311 VBU0000647 MEGHNA GARAI DEBASISH GARAI FEMALE OBC NO 3-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
312 VBU0002390 MEGHNA HAZRA BUDDHADEV HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
313 VBU0000577 MEGHNA SINGH INDRAJIT SINGH FEMALE ST NO 1-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
314 VBU0001203 MEHEDI HASAN ENAMUL HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL NO 22-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
315 VBU0001456 MEHULI PAUL GOUTAM PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
316 VBU0001308 MINNAT FATEMA SEKH MUSTAQ ALI FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
317 VBU0002029 MIR IMDAD YOUSUF MIR KAMAL HASSAN MALE GENERAL NO 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
318 VBU0001017 MIR NURE JANNAT MIR MD ALI ZINNA FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
319 VBU0000548 MIRADDHA GHOSH RAJKUMAR GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
320 VBU0000162 MOHAMMAD OSMAN MAHAMMAD MOSTAFA MALE GENERAL NO 8-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
321 VBU0001291 MOHAMMAD SAAMI KHAN DALIM KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
322 VBU0001074 MOHAMMED YUSUF KHAN NASIRUDDIN KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
323 VBU0000036 MOHIT HALDER MRINMOY HALDER MALE SC NO 4-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
324 VBU0000415 MONALISHA DAS MAHESHWAR DAS FEMALE SC NO 25-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
325 VBU0002131 MONIKA HANSDA LALU HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
326 VBU0000387 MOULISHA DUTTA MILON DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
327 VBU0002353 MOUMITA HANSDA MANGAL HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 21-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
328 VBU0001830 MOUWMI MURMU GUPIN MURMU FEMALE ST NO 19-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
329 VBU0001091 MRINMAYEE MARDI MINTU MARDI FEMALE ST NO 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
330 VBU0002359 MRINMOY BAGDI MALAY BAGDI MALE SC NO 15-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
331 VBU0000145 MRITTIKA GUPTA TARAKNATH GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
332 VBU0002069 MUNNA HEMBRAM SUNIL HEMBRAM MALE ST NO 15-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
333 VBU0000504 MUNSHI TANVEER MUNSHI SAIFUDDIN MALE GENERAL NO 14-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
334 VBU0000741 NABAB SEKH SABIR SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
335 VBU0000761 NABANITA SAHA NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA FEMALE SC NO 22-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
336 VBU0002097 NABANYA PAL SOMENATH PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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337 VBU0002168 NAFISA KHATUN ANAJUL MALLICK FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
338 VBU0000872 NAFISA KHATUN SK KANCHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
339 VBU0000539 NAITRI MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
340 VBU0000856 NEHA BASKI BABURAM BASKI FEMALE ST NO 10-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
341 VBU0000685 NEHA HALDER NAREN HALDAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
342 VBU0000905 NEHA METE RAJKUMAR METE FEMALE SC NO 27-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
343 VBU0001359 NILESH MARDI HEMANTA MARDI MALE ST NO 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
344 VBU0001896 NILESH MONDAL NIKHIL MONDAL MALE SC NO 19-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
345 VBU0000785 NILORMI PAUL APURBA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 3-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
346 VBU0002013 NISHANT BHANDARI AMIT KUMAR BHANDARI MALE OBC NO 13-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
347 VBU0000286 NISHAT KHATUN SEKH RAFIKUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
348 VBU0000937 NITHISHA DAS PRADIP DAS FEMALE SC NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
349 VBU0001539 NUSRAT FARIA MD NAZMUL HAQUE FEMALE GENERAL NO 20-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
350 VBU0000037 NUSRAT JAHAN MD JAHIR ABBAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
351 VBU0000733 NUSRAT KHATUN SEKH ANSARUL HAQUE FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
352 VBU0001370 OISHANI GHOSH TONMOY GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
353 VBU0000557 OISHI DUTTA SUDIP DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
354 VBU0000438 OISHIKA MONDAL AMIT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
355 VBU0001098 OM SAHA ABHIJIT SAAHA MALE SC NO 26-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
356 VBU0001738 PABANTI DAS BISWAJIT DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
357 VBU0000645 PAPRI DUTTA PALASH DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
358 VBU0001511 PAPRI GONAI GOURANGA GONAI FEMALE OBC NO 21-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
359 VBU0000712 PAPRI SINGHA JADAB SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
360 VBU0001939 PARAYNI HANSDA SUNIL HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
361 VBU0001038 PARI BALA GOBINDA BALA FEMALE SC NO 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
362 VBU0002242 PARIJAT SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR MALE GENERAL NO 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
363 VBU0000064 PARINEETA HAZRA PRASENJIT HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 4-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
364 VBU0000569 PAROMITA BAURI HABU BAURI FEMALE SC NO 22-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
365 VBU0001821 PAULAMEE MARANDI RABI MARANDI FEMALE ST NO 16-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
366 VBU0000829 PAYEL PRAMANIK SANTOSH PRAMANIK FEMALE SC NO 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
367 VBU0001577 PINAKI DAS NIMAI DAS MALE SC NO 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
368 VBU0001029 PIOM PAL BIPIN CHANDRA PAL MALE GENERAL NO 4-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
369 VBU0000841 PIU DHIBAR KHOKAN DHIBAR FEMALE SC NO 18-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
370 VBU0001858 PIYUSH DAS SUSANTA DAS MALE SC NO 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
371 VBU0000363 POONAM MONDAL BIJOY MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
372 VBU0001910 PRADIP MARDI RABILAL MARDI MALE ST NO 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
373 VBU0001218 PRADIPTA MONDAL CHITTARANJAN MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
374 VBU0002246 PRAGYA DEY PARTHA DEY FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
375 VBU0000814 PRAGYA KONAR PRABIR KONAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
376 VBU0001820 PRAGYAN MONDAL PROSANNA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 12-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
377 VBU0002090 PRANJAL BHUIN UJJWAL BHUIN MALE GENERAL NO 5-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
378 VBU0001428 PRAPTI SAHA PRADIP SAHA FEMALE SC NO 9-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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379 VBU0002378 PRATYUSH DAS CHANDI CHARAN DAS MALE SC NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
380 VBU0001224 PRERANA MONDAL PARITOSH KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
381 VBU0001595 PRISHHNI PARNAB DAS FEMALE OBC NO 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
382 VBU0000658 PRITAM DAS SURESH DAS MALE SC NO 1-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
383 VBU0001035 PRITAM GARAI PARITOSH GARAI MALE OBC NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
384 VBU0001229 PRITAM KORA PRADIP KORA MALE ST NO 23-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
385 VBU0000597 PRITHA MONDAL SUSOVAN MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
386 VBU0001631 PRITI HANSDA BABULAL HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 3-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
387 VBU0001062 PRITIKA GHOSH PROSENJIT GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
388 VBU0002129 PRITOM KONRA GOUTAM KONRA MALE ST NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
389 VBU0000100 PRIYAJIT MAJI MADAN MAJI MALE SC NO 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
390 VBU0000334 PRIYAM CHOWDHURY RITAM CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 24-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
391 VBU0001437 PRIYANGI MUKHERJEE BIKRAMJIT MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
392 VBU0000066 PRIYANSHU BAGDI PALTU BAGDI MALE SC NO 26-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
393 VBU0001105 PRIYANSHU SAHA DEBRAJ SAHA MALE SC NO 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
394 VBU0000579 PRIYANSHU SHAW PINTU SHAW MALE GENERAL NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
395 VBU0000138 PRIYOJIT DAS BUDDHADEB DAS MALE SC NO 17-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
396 VBU0000289 PRIYUS PANDE SANJAY PANDE MALE GENERAL NO 19-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
397 VBU0000329 PROHOR PAL PIJUSH KANTI PAL MALE GENERAL NO 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
398 VBU0000343 PUNAM DHIBAR PINTU DHIBAR FEMALE SC NO 11-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
399 VBU0000131 PURBI DAS PITER DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
400 VBU0000684 RACKTIM GURIA SNEHAMOY GURIA MALE GENERAL NO 10-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
401 VBU0000595 RADHIKA DEY MITHUN DEY FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
402 VBU0000321 RAFIN SULTANA HASIBUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
403 VBU0002141 RAGINI MONDAL RABI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 27-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
404 VBU0001662 RAHAMAN SK SK ABDUL RASHID ABBAS MALE GENERAL NO 23-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
405 VBU0001241 RAI HAZRA BISWAJIT HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 10-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
406 VBU0001582 RAISA PARVIN ASMAT SEKH FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
407 VBU0001674 RAJANYA MAZUMDAR RAJA MAZUMDAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
408 VBU0000896 RAJDEEP ADHIKARY SANDIP ADHIKARY MALE GENERAL NO 27-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
409 VBU0000176 RAJDEEP DAS RABINDRANATH DAS MALE SC NO 7-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
410 VBU0002073 RAJDEEP MAL RAKESH MAL MALE SC NO 12-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
411 VBU0000464 RAJNATH NEYAK PARITOSH NAYEK MALE OBC NO 4-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
412 VBU0001966 RAM KISKU BAIDYANATH KISKU MALE ST NO 2-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
413 VBU0000188 RANI DAS MANU DAS FEMALE SC NO 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
414 VBU0002033 RAUNAK MALLICK ALAUDDIN MALLICK MALE GENERAL NO 7-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
415 VBU0001431 RAWZA SULTANA SK NOBINEWAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 26-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
416 VBU0001220 RAYAN BASKI SOMLAL BASKI MALE ST NO 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
417 VBU0001569 REHAN BEDIA RAHUL BEDIA MALE ST NO 20-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
418 VBU0000179 REYOM BHANDARI RAMIN BHANDARI MALE GENERAL NO 30-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
419 VBU0001355 RICHA DAS JAGANNTH DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
420 VBU0001259 RICK DAS BALARAM DAS MALE GENERAL NO 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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421 VBU0001061 RIDDISH DUTTA JYOTIRMOY DUTTA MALE GENERAL NO 13-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
422 VBU0000795 RIK BHANDARI SAMIR BHANDARI MALE GENERAL NO 30-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
423 VBU0001956 RISHAAN SINGH RABI SINGH MALE GENERAL NO 13-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
424 VBU0000555 RISHABH BAGDI KRISHNA BAGDI MALE GENERAL NO 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
425 VBU0001493 RISHABH DAS RATHINMOY DAS MALE SC NO 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
426 VBU0001899 RISHABH DAS BHASKAR DAS MALE SC NO 26-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
427 VBU0000156 RISHABH RAI SOUMENDRA BAHADUR RAI MALE GENERAL NO 17-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
428 VBU0000801 RISHAN SAHA JAYANTA SAHA MALE SC NO 23-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
429 VBU0000570 RISHHAN MANDAL BAPPADITYA MANDAL MALE GENERAL NO 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
430 VBU0001544 RISHI DALUI VIDYASAGAR DALUI MALE SC NO 19-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
431 VBU0000230 RISHI GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 24-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
432 VBU0000522 RISHIKA GUPTA RABIKANTA GUPTA FEMALE OBC NO 21-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
433 VBU0002181 RISHITA PRAMANIK SOMNATH PRAMANIK FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
434 VBU0000142 RISHOV SARKAR NILOY SARKAR MALE GENERAL NO 6-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
435 VBU0001734 RITAM DAS RABI DAS MALE SC NO 16-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
436 VBU0000931 RITAM DOM AJIT KUMAR DOM MALE SC NO 13-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
437 VBU0000604 RITAM MONDAL RAJIB MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
438 VBU0001077 RITAM PAL SRIKUMAR PAL MALE GENERAL NO 29-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
439 VBU0001131 RITAM SINGHA BIJAY KUMAR SINGHA MALE EWS NO 13-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
440 VBU0000095 RITIKA ROUTH PAPU ROUTH FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
441 VBU0001701 RITIKA SHAW RANJIT SHAW FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
442 VBU0000372 RITU HEMBRAM LAKSHMIRAM  HEMBRAM FEMALE ST NO 12-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
443 VBU0000834 RIZWAN CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY ABU AHMAD JASIMUDDIN MALE GENERAL NO 21-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
444 VBU0000529 ROSNI SAHA MADHAB SAHA FEMALE SC NO 13-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
445 VBU0001764 RUDRA DEEP GHOSH SANTOSH GHOSH MALE OBC NO 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
446 VBU0000109 RUDRA GHOSH SUKANTA GHOSH MALE GENERAL NO 27-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
447 VBU0000331 RUDRADEV MURMU PABAN MURMU MALE ST NO 21-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
448 VBU0001679 RUDRAJIT DAS BISWAJIT DAS MALE SC NO 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
449 VBU0001349 RUDRAM DAS DHIMAN DAS MALE SC NO 25-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
450 VBU0001325 RUDRANGSHO DAS KALICHARAN DAS MALE SC NO 27-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
451 VBU0000678 RUDRANIL BANERJEE NILOTPAL BANERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 26-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
452 VBU0001069 RUDRANSH MONDAL DEBJYOTI MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
453 VBU0001404 RUHI GHOSH PRANAB GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 13-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
454 VBU0000587 RUPANJAN LOHAR KHOKAN LOHAR MALE SC NO 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
455 VBU0001928 RUPSA GARAI JYOTIRMOY GARAI FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
456 VBU0001534 RUSHA DEY NIRMAL KUMAR DEY FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
457 VBU0001602 RWITOGYAN BHOWMICK PROSENJIT BHOWMICK MALE GENERAL NO 1-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
458 VBU0001315 SAARA AFRIN SEKH SIRAJUDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
459 VBU0000443 SAFIA YASMIN SAFIKUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
460 VBU0000749 SAGEN KISKU RAIKA KISKU MALE ST NO 2-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
461 VBU0000080 SAHITYA HAZRA DINESH HAZRA MALE SC NO 15-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
462 VBU0002205 SAJIYA KHATUN SAHAJADA KHAN FEMALE OBC NO 26-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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463 VBU0001037 SAMPAD SAHA SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA MALE SC NO 16-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
464 VBU0001500 SAMPURNA LOHAR SOMNATH LOHAR FEMALE SC NO 4-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
465 VBU0001684 SAMRIDDHI DEY PINAKI DEY FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
466 VBU0000889 SAMRIDDHI HAZRA BISWAJIT HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 8-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
467 VBU0001466 SANCHITA HANSDA RAJESH HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
468 VBU0000960 SANCHITA LAHA PUSPENDU BIKASH LAHA FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
469 VBU0001065 SANGIT HENSH SANDIP HENSH MALE GENERAL NO 28-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
470 VBU0000116 SANJUKTA GARAI SUBHAS GARAI FEMALE OBC NO 21-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
471 VBU0000355 SANKHA PATRA UTPAL PATRA MALE GENERAL NO 29-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
472 VBU0001011 SARA KHATUN MD.MOHASIN KARIM FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
473 VBU0001798 SARA SULTANA SK GOLAM RASUL FEMALE OBC NO 25-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
474 VBU0000720 SARMIN SULTANA SEKH SANAULLA FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
475 VBU0001849 SASWATI BISWAS SUKANTA BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
476 VBU0000324 SATYAKI ROY TUHIN SUBHRA ROY MALE GENERAL NO 2-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
477 VBU0001132 SAYAN DAS SUBHAS DAS MALE SC NO 29-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
478 VBU0000535 SAYAN GHOSH BAPAN GHOSH MALE OBC NO 9-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
479 VBU0000899 SAYANDEEP MURMU SAMIR MURMU MALE ST NO 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
480 VBU0000310 SAYANI DAS SAMIR DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
481 VBU0002023 SAYANI LOHAR CHIRANJIT LOHAR FEMALE SC NO 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
482 VBU0001532 SAYANI SAW AJAY SAW FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
483 VBU0000251 SAYANTAN MAL SUBIR MAL MALE SC NO 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
484 VBU0000122 SEBASTIAN MARDI RAM MARDI MALE ST NO 13-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
485 VBU0001144 SEKH EHTISHAM SEKH JUMA MALE GENERAL NO 6-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
486 VBU0001666 SEKH MINHAJ SEKH BADRUL RAHAMAN MALE GENERAL NO 20-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
487 VBU0001214 SEKH MUJAHID SEKH MIRAJUDDIN MALE GENERAL NO 14-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
488 VBU0002084 SEKH RAIYAN SK AJMAL HAQUE MALE GENERAL NO 3-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
489 VBU0001759 SEKH SAKIBUL HASAN SEKH FIROJ MALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
490 VBU0000087 SEKH SOHAN SEKH SAFIK MALE GENERAL NO 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
491 VBU0001166 SEKH SOHAN AHAMED SEKH SAMSER ALI MALE GENERAL NO 3-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
492 VBU0002244 SHAKTI HANSDA CHUTAR HANSDA MALE ST NO 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
493 VBU0001692 SHAMBHABI MONDAL JAGANNATH MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
494 VBU0000348 SHAMBHU SOREN SARKAR SOREN MALE ST NO 11-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
495 VBU0000404 SHANKHA HAZRA DURJADHAN HAZRA MALE SC NO 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
496 VBU0000538 SHARANYA MONDAL BINDUSAR MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
497 VBU0001905 SHATARUPA GHOSH HAZRA SUBHASISH GHOSH HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
498 VBU0001142 SHAUNAK SAHA NAREN SAHA MALE SC NO 13-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
499 VBU0000430 SHIVALIK CHATTERJEE ASHAMANJA CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 3-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
500 VBU0000755 SHIVANSH ADHIKARI BAPPA ADHIKARI MALE GENERAL NO 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
501 VBU0001190 SHIVANSH MONDAL AKASH MONDAL MALE SC NO 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
502 VBU0000050 SHRADDHASHREE HAZRA SOMNATH HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 25-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
503 VBU0000485 SHREENIKA BAGDI SISIR BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 6-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
504 VBU0001803 SHREETHIK MONDAL AMIT MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 5-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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505 VBU0000700 SHRESTHA GUPTA SUDIP GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
506 VBU0001654 SHREYA MURMU SUKAL MURMU FEMALE ST NO 26-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
507 VBU0000468 SHREYAN GAYEN PRANAB KUMAR GAYEN MALE GENERAL NO 19-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
508 VBU0001002 SHREYAN MAJHI SUCHAND MAJHI MALE SC NO 3-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
509 VBU0002231 SHREYAN MAJI AYAN MAJI MALE SC NO 21-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
510 VBU0000237 SHREYASEE DUTTA UJJWAL DUTTA FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
511 VBU0001386 SHREYASI ROY KIRANMOY ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
512 VBU0001642 SHRIDHA KONER PRABIR KONER FEMALE GENERAL NO 16-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
513 VBU0000923 SHRIYAN PARDHAN ASIM PARDHAN MALE SC NO 20-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
514 VBU0002046 SHRUTI METE BHAIRAB METE FEMALE SC NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
515 VBU0000455 SHRUTI PAL BUDDHADEV PAL FEMALE OBC NO 12-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
516 VBU0000687 SHYAMA HAZRA KUNTAL HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 6-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
517 VBU0001183 SIBNATH BASKI RAGDA BASKI MALE GENERAL NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
518 VBU0000807 SIDDHARTH TUDU RABIN TUDU MALE ST NO 24-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
519 VBU0000084 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR SUMAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL NO 25-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
520 VBU0000397 SINIGDHA ROY SAMBIT ROY FEMALE SC NO 22-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
521 VBU0001393 SK AFSAR ALI SK TAHER ALI MALE GENERAL NO 5-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
522 VBU0000352 SK AMANAT ALI SK ASMAT ALI MALE GENERAL NO 7-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
523 VBU0000159 SK ARIAN SK SAHIN MALE GENERAL NO 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
524 VBU0001314 SK ATIF ABDUL JALAL MALE GENERAL NO 17-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
525 VBU0000086 SK ATIF ALI SK ANAS ALI MALE GENERAL NO 8-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
526 VBU0000169 SK AYAAN ABDUL ALIM MALE GENERAL NO 18-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
527 VBU0001141 SK IMRAN SK RAJIBUL MALE GENERAL NO 29-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
528 VBU0001206 SK INTIYAZ ALI SEKH NURUL HOQUE MALE GENERAL NO 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
529 VBU0000208 SK JUNAID SK SANIM MALE GENERAL NO 22-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
530 VBU0000962 SK JUNAID SK AZAHARUL HAQUE MALE GENERAL NO 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
531 VBU0000146 SK KITABUL KAYIMUDDIN SK MALE GENERAL NO 30-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
532 VBU0000734 SK NURTAZIM SK JAMRUL MALE GENERAL NO 8-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
533 VBU0000299 SK SAHID SK SAHAJUL MALE GENERAL NO 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
534 VBU0000851 SK ZAIN SK SABER ALI MALE GENERAL NO 24-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
535 VBU0000029 SMITA TEWARI SURAJ TEWARI FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
536 VBU0001880 SNEHA HEMBRAM SOMNATH HEMBRAM FEMALE ST NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
537 VBU0002305 SNEHA SOREN SHIB SADHAN SOREN FEMALE ST NO 19-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
538 VBU0000255 SNEHOLATA ROY SUBHASISH ROY FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
539 VBU0000726 SNIGDHA MEHERA SAMIR MEHERA FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
540 VBU0001504 SOFIYA SULTANA SADDAM MIYA FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
541 VBU0000062 SOHAM BAGDI SANTU BAGDI MALE SC NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
542 VBU0002234 SOHAM SHAW GAUTAM SHAW MALE GENERAL NO 6-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
543 VBU0000280 SOHAN SEKH SAHANUR ALAM SEKH MALE GENERAL NO 22-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
544 VBU0000532 SOHINI GURUNG RAJESH GURUNG FEMALE GENERAL NO 21-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
545 VBU0001600 SOMUDEEP THANDAR NILRATAN THANDAR MALE GENERAL NO 21-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
546 VBU0001546 SONU RAMANI SHAMBHU RAMANI MALE GENERAL NO 15-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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547 VBU0000364 SOUHARDIKA SAHA SANJIB KUMAR SAHA FEMALE SC NO 24-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
548 VBU0000982 SOUHARDYUTI BHOWMICK SANTANU BHOWMICK FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
549 VBU0000812 SOUJANYA HALDAR SOURAV HALDAR MALE GENERAL NO 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
550 VBU0000395 SOUMALYA DAS CHHOTTU DAS MALE SC NO 27-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
551 VBU0000471 SOUMALYA ROY CHOWDHURY SRIMANTA ROY CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 9-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
552 VBU0001238 SOUMIK BIRBANGSHI SOURAV BIRBANGSHI MALE GENERAL NO 29-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
553 VBU0000774 SOUMIK MONDAL SUKHENDU MONDAL MALE SC NO 3-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
554 VBU0000559 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA SOURIN BHATTACHARYA FEMALE GENERAL NO 19-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
555 VBU0000916 SOUMITRA BANERJEE SINCHAN KUMAR BANERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 25-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
556 VBU0000435 SOUMYA HOM CHOWDHURY SUMON HOM CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL NO 25-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
557 VBU0001498 SOUMYADEEP BAGDI BAPAI BAGDI MALE SC NO 8-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
558 VBU0000448 SOURADIP PAUL SAMIRAN PAUL MALE GENERAL NO 31-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
559 VBU0000369 SOURISH DAS BAIRAGYA GIRISH DAS BAIRAGYA MALE GENERAL NO 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
560 VBU0000478 SOUTI MONDAL SAMIRAN MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 11-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
561 VBU0000739 SOUVIK BHAKAT SUJOY BHAKAT MALE SC NO 12-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
562 VBU0002003 SOUVIK PAL SUDHAN PAL MALE GENERAL NO 28-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
563 VBU0001472 SRENWANTU JASH SRIMANTA JASH MALE GENERAL NO 5-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
564 VBU0000092 SRIDWIP HAZRA SOUGATA HAZRA MALE SC NO 30-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
565 VBU0000611 SRIJA HALDER SAMAR HALDER FEMALE SC NO 10-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
566 VBU0001635 SRIJA MANDI SANAT KUMAR MANDI FEMALE ST NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
567 VBU0001840 SRIJA MONDAL SWADHIN KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 17-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
568 VBU0001263 SRIJA RAJAK MADHAB RAJAK FEMALE SC NO 28-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
569 VBU0001253 SRIJAN MONDAL SOUVIK MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 22-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
570 VBU0001920 SRIJANI MONDAL RUPAM MONDAL FEMALE SC NO 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
571 VBU0001363 SRIJITA DAS SUBHAM DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 6-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
572 VBU0000282 SRIJITA GHOSH SWARUP GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 8-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
573 VBU0001255 SRIJITA MONDAL SOUVIK MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
574 VBU0000788 SRIJITA PANDA RAJSHEKHAR PANDA FEMALE GENERAL NO 28-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
575 VBU0001809 SRIJITA PAUL GOURANGA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL NO 30-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
576 VBU0002407 SRIMON DAS SWAPAN BAYEN MALE SC NO 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
577 VBU0000149 SRINIKA HAZRA SHYAMA CHARAN HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL NO 2-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
578 VBU0000879 SRITAMA BANERJEE SUPRIYA BANERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
579 VBU0002240 SRUTI CHAKRABORTY SANJOY CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
580 VBU0001772 SRUTI MONDAL JHANTU MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
581 VBU0000773 SUBHODEEP MONDAL PINTU MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 18-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
582 VBU0001626 SUBHOJIT ROY INDRAJIT ROY MALE GENERAL NO 26-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
583 VBU0000696 SUBHRADIP GUPTA SUDIP GUPTA MALE GENERAL NO 4-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
584 VBU0000676 SUBHRANIL BHOWMICK RAJIB BHOWMICK MALE GENERAL NO 25-2-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
585 VBU0000792 SUDESHNA SAHA KALYAN SAHA FEMALE SC NO 9-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
586 VBU0000925 SUDESHNA THANDER BIMAL THANDER FEMALE SC NO 16-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
587 VBU0001802 SUDHANSU KONRA SANJOY KONRA MALE ST NO 26-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
588 VBU0001463 SUDIPTO GHOSH DINESH GHOSH MALE OBC NO 9-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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589 VBU0000843 SUKANYA SINGHA KAUSHIK KUMAR SINGHA FEMALE GENERAL NO 22-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
590 VBU0000412 SUMIYA SULTANA ROHIT SEKH FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
591 VBU0000884 SUPRITHA MONDAL TOTAN MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
592 VBU0001566 SUPRITI BAGDI SAPTAM BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 3-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
593 VBU0000481 SUPRITI SAHA SUJIT KUMAR SAHA FEMALE SC NO 4-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
594 VBU0000089 SURAJ SINGH ASIT SINGH MALE GENERAL NO 9-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
595 VBU0000175 SURJO THANDAR KARTIK THANDAR MALE SC NO 8-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
596 VBU0002332 SUSMITA KISKU LAKSHMIRAM KISKU FEMALE GENERAL NO 31-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
597 VBU0000308 SUTANU DAS SUBODH CHANDRA DAS MALE SC NO 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
598 VBU0000199 SUVECHA GHOSH BAPPADITYA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO 1-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
599 VBU0001496 SUVOSHREE CHATTERJEE ATANU CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL NO 10-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
600 VBU0000367 SUVOSREE DHARA PARTHA DHARA FEMALE SC NO 12-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
601 VBU0002103 SWAGATA DEY SUBRATA DEY MALE GENERAL NO 24-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
602 VBU0001278 SWARNAVA GANAI AMAL KUMAR GANAI MALE OBC NO 1-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
603 VBU0001401 SWARNIKA DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
604 VBU0000184 SWEETY DAS DINESH DAS FEMALE SC NO 9-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
605 VBU0001227 TANINDRA MUKHERJEE TANMOY MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 2-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
606 VBU0002445 TANISH MUKHERJEE TUHIN MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL NO 8-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
607 VBU0000228 TANUSHREE HAZRA PRASANTA HAZRA FEMALE SC NO 30-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
608 VBU0001860 TARPAN MONDAL BAPPADITYA MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 15-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
609 VBU0000420 TIRTHA SUTRADHAR TANMOY SUTRADHAR MALE OBC NO 7-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
610 VBU0001019 TITLI DAS RAJESH KUMAR DAS FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
611 VBU0000507 TIYASHA METE JAYANTA METE FEMALE SC NO 11-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
612 VBU0001686 TOUFIK RAHAMAN HABIBUR RAHAMAN MALE OBC NO 20-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
613 VBU0000476 TOUSHINI JASH SAMIR KUMAR JASH FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
614 VBU0000361 TRIHAN BIRBANSHI TARAK BIRBANSHI MALE SC NO 23-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
615 VBU0000400 TRIPARNA GHOSH JANARDAN GHOSH FEMALE OBC NO 31-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
616 VBU0002183 TRISHA KARMAKAR GURUDAS KARMAKAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-12-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
617 VBU0001212 TRISHAN MONDAL NILADRI MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 30-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
618 VBU0000665 TRISHANJIT MAL PRASENJIT MAL MALE SC NO 11-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
619 VBU0000660 TRIYA THANDAR TARUN THANDAR FEMALE SC NO 1-7-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
620 VBU0001293 TULIKA DAS TOTAN DAS FEMALE SC NO 12-11-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
621 VBU0000489 TUSHIT MISHRA TUSHAR KANTI MISHRA MALE SC NO 2-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
622 VBU0001866 UDITA MONDAL UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 14-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
623 VBU0000318 UMA PRAMANIK JIBAN PRAMANIK FEMALE GENERAL NO 12-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
624 VBU0000140 UMAIRA KHATUN AZIZUL MOMIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 5-10-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
625 VBU0002249 UTSHA BAGDI HEMANTA BAGDI FEMALE SC NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
626 VBU0000193 WAHID KHAN SABIR KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 7-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
627 VBU0000113 WRIJUSH SEN SANDIPAN SEN MALE GENERAL NO 8-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
628 VBU0001469 YASMEEN SULTANA SK RAFIK FEMALE GENERAL NO 15-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
629 VBU0000118 YESMIN KHATUN IDMAHAMMAD KHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO 18-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
630 VBU0001311 ZARA AFRIN SEKH SIRAJUDDIN FEMALE GENERAL NO 29-5-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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631 VBU0001453 ZOHAN KHAN GULAM ABBAS KHAN MALE GENERAL NO 6-8-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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1 VBU0002314
Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0002397

3 VBU0001199
VBU0001163

5 VBU0000987
Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0002334

7 VBU0002369
VBU0002176

9 Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0002346
Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0002220

11 Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0002329
VBU0001583

13 Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0001674
VBU0000083

15 VBU0002182
VBU0000265

17 Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0001635
VBU0002093

19
Duplicate Application , Same as VBU0000308,
applied as a female candidate

ADIAITYA PAL ACHYUTANANDA PAL MALE GENERAL NO 6-9-2019 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE
2 VBU0000503 ADRIKA PAL SUKANTA PAL FEMALE OBC NO 26-12-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

ANIK PROSAD MONDAL AMAR PRASAD MONDAL MALE SC NO 5-7-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE
4 ANKAN ROY BIKRAM ROY MALE SC NO 23-10-2020 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

ARIBA KHATUN MD.MOHASIN KARIM FEMALE GENERAL NO 9-1-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE
6 VBU0001462 BARNI HANSDA RUBAI HANSDA FEMALE ST NO 9-9-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

DIPALI CHOWDHURY CHANDAN CHOWDHURY FEMALE SC NO 3-5-2019 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE
8 KISHORE MAJHI MANTU MAJHI MALE GENERAL NO 16-7-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

VBU0001878 MADHURA MONDAL MANOTOSH MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL NO 23-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 VBU0001481 MEGHANTA GOSWAMI ARNAB GOSWAMI MALE GENERAL NO 27-3-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]

VBU0001874 MOHAN MONDAL MANOTOSH MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 23-11-2021 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 PRADIPTA SAHA ASHIS KUMAR SAHA FEMALE SC NO 21-5-2020 NO ALUMNI WARD [NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

VBU0000760 RAJANYA MAZUMDAR RAJA MAZUMDAR FEMALE GENERAL NO 7-4-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 SANDIPTO JASH SHOVAN JASH MALE SC NO 8-10-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

SARMISTHA BISWAS SUJAN BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 21-8-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE
16 SOURISH MONDAL SOURAV MONDAL MALE GENERAL NO 19-4-2020 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

VBU0000517 SRIJA MANDI SANAT KUMAR MANDI FEMALE ST NO 6-1-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]
18 SUSHOBHAN DAS TAPAS DAS MALE SC NO 27-1-2020 NO ALUMNI WARD [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] OVERAGE

VBU0000306 SUTANU DAS SUBODH CHANDRA DAS FEMALE SC NO 25-6-2021 NO OPEN CATEGORY [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD]


